
Top Pot Doughnut Dash - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Garner            M 30-39      1/227    5:02       15:37
2     Chad Meis              M 20-29      1/121    5:08       15:55
3     Steve Dekoker          M 30-39      2/227    5:09       16:00
4     Chris Charles          M 30-39      3/227    5:12       16:07
5     Justin Johnson         M NOAGE       1/23    5:13       16:12
6     Andrew Reed            M 20-29      2/121    5:17       16:24
7     Chris Fendrich         M 40-49      1/154    5:24       16:46
8     Jeremy Rene            M 40-49      2/154    5:35       17:20
9     Ian McMorran           M 30-39      4/227    5:37       17:25
10    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       2/23    5:40       17:34
11    Eric Bilbrey           M 20-29      3/121    5:43       17:46
12    Sean Migotsen          M 20-29      4/121    5:46       17:55
13    Tony Hamre             M 20-29      5/121    5:48       17:59
14    Sayaka Yoshinaga       F 20-29      1/322    5:48       18:00
15    Liana Bernard          F 30-39      1/415    5:49       18:02
16    Steven Kent            M 40-49      3/154    5:52       18:12
17    Bjorn Begelman         M 20-29      6/121    5:52       18:13
18    Brandon Byhre          M 20-29      7/121    5:53       18:15
19    Mike Orton             M 20-29      8/121    5:53       18:16
20    Louis Roff             M 40-49      4/154    5:54       18:19
21    Charlie Barringer      M 01-15       1/59    5:55       18:23
22    Lauren Matthews        F 30-39      2/415    5:56       18:26
23    August Henley Ashmun   M 16-19        1/9    6:00       18:37
24    Dana Marshall          M 40-49      5/154    6:02       18:42
25    Joseph Chilcoat        M 20-29      9/121    6:02       18:43
26    Andrea Eiseman         F 20-29      2/322    6:02       18:44
27    John Kirkpatrick       M 30-39      5/227    6:03       18:47
28    Kevin Smythe           M 30-39      6/227    6:03       18:47
29    Richard Floisand       M 40-49      6/154    6:04       18:50
30    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       3/23    6:05       18:53
31    Joel Grossbard         M 30-39      7/227    6:05       18:53
32    Alexander Hill         M 01-15       2/59    6:08       19:03
33    Terry Robinson         M 30-39      8/227    6:09       19:05
34    Jordan Atlas           M 30-39      9/227    6:10       19:07
35    Joe Schick             M 40-49      7/154    6:11       19:10
36    Brian Frausto          M 30-39     10/227    6:11       19:11
37    Patrick Searing        M 20-29     10/121    6:11       19:11
38    Andrew Russell         M 30-39     11/227    6:15       19:24
39    Tobias McEvoy          M 30-39     12/227    6:15       19:24
40    Michael Allison        M 50-59       1/50    6:16       19:28
41    Brent Couvrette        M 20-29     11/121    6:18       19:32
42    Jaland Christophe      M 20-29     12/121    6:18       19:34
43    Matthew Crouthomel     M 30-39     13/227    6:19       19:36
44    Thury Gudmundsdottin   F 40-49      1/262    6:19       19:37
45    Daniel Haffner         M 30-39     14/227    6:20       19:39
46    Alfred Fung            M 30-39     15/227    6:20       19:39
47    Brian Buck             M 20-29     13/121    6:22       19:45
48    Glenn Kelman           M 40-49      8/154    6:22       19:46
49    Rich Camacho           M 30-39     16/227    6:22       19:47
50    Thomas Glouner         M 01-15       3/59    6:26       19:57
51    Tristan Naumann        M 20-29     14/121    6:26       19:58
52    Paris Werner           M 16-19        2/9    6:26       20:00
53    Wendy Weber            F 40-49      2/262    6:27       20:02
54    Philip Dean            M 30-39     17/227    6:28       20:03
55    Bryce Harrop           M 20-29     15/121    6:28       20:04
56    Corey Preugschat       M 20-29     16/121    6:29       20:06
57    Kelly Woolms           M 40-49      9/154    6:30       20:10
58    James Hyman            M 16-19        3/9    6:30       20:11
59    Bri Gibson             F 01-15       1/59    6:32       20:16
60    Brian Neyenhouse       M 30-39     18/227    6:32       20:17
61    Kara Bazzi             F 30-39      3/415    6:33       20:20
62    Richard Mareno         M 40-49     10/154    6:33       20:20
63    Melissa Mazor          F 30-39      4/415    6:33       20:20
64    Garett Nakamoto        M 30-39     19/227    6:36       20:31
65    Gregory Bryan          M 30-39     20/227    6:37       20:32
66    Benjamin Schwartz      M 20-29     17/121    6:38       20:36
67    William Waters         M 60-69       1/24    6:40       20:40
68    Colin Jensen           M 20-29     18/121    6:41       20:44
69    Christopher George     M 40-49     11/154    6:41       20:44
70    Sean Leffard           M 30-39     21/227    6:42       20:47
71    Lucas Lin              M 16-19        4/9    6:42       20:47
72    Michael Ortiz          M 30-39     22/227    6:42       20:49
73    Peter Nelson           M 30-39     23/227    6:43       20:50
74    Pete Luther            M 40-49     12/154    6:43       20:51
75    Anita Behrbaum         F 40-49      3/262    6:44       20:55
76    Alysun Deckert         F 40-49      4/262    6:45       20:57
77    Paul Luther            M 40-49     13/154    6:46       20:59
78    Jeph Loucks            M 30-39     24/227    6:47       21:03
79    Name Withheld          M 40-49     14/154    6:49       21:11
80    Nikki D'Amico          F 20-29      3/322    6:50       21:14
81    Nancy Hill             F 50-59       1/92    6:50       21:14
82    Arjin Combs            M 30-39     25/227    6:52       21:19
83    Ron Yeager             M 20-29     19/121    6:52       21:20
84    Aaron Rehling          M 30-39     26/227    6:55       21:27
85    Bryce Ferguson         M 30-39     27/227    6:55       21:28
86    Michael Soung          M 30-39     28/227    6:56       21:32
87    Maggie Liebsack        F 20-29      4/322    6:56       21:32
88    Chad Foxglove          M 30-39     29/227    6:57       21:33
89    Kenaia Neumann         F 01-15       2/59    6:57       21:35
90    Tim Northen            M 30-39     30/227    6:57       21:35
91    Greg Spane             M 30-39     31/227    6:58       21:36
92    Brian Montgomery       M 30-39     32/227    6:58       21:37
93    Henry Kampen           M 20-29     20/121    7:00       21:44
94    Peter Tomassi          M 40-49     15/154    7:00       21:44
95    James Gaul             M 60-69       2/24    7:01       21:47
96    Andy Fry               M 30-39     33/227    7:01       21:48
97    Michael Einhorn        M 40-49     16/154    7:01       21:48
98    Jackson Morgan         M 01-15       4/59    7:02       21:51
99    Joseph Hardin          M 20-29     21/121    7:03       21:53
100   Dave Holmberg          M 30-39     34/227    7:03       21:54
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101   Kristin Metcalf        F 30-39      5/415    7:05       21:58
102   Christopher Clare      M 30-39     35/227    7:05       22:00
103   Jeremiah Skalisky      M 20-29     22/121    7:06       22:03
104   Eric Blomquist         M 20-29     23/121    7:06       22:04
105   Anton Bingham          M 01-15       5/59    7:08       22:09
106   Logan Hauenstein       M 30-39     36/227    7:09       22:12
107   Ben Ringold            M 30-39     37/227    7:10       22:16
108   Robert Newton          M 30-39     38/227    7:11       22:18
109   Kevin Boyles           M 30-39     39/227    7:11       22:18
110   Jim McGill             M 60-69       3/24    7:11       22:19
111   Shana Kalenius         F 40-49      5/262    7:11       22:19
112   Joshua Mule            M 20-29     24/121    7:12       22:20
113   Caroline Epley         F 20-29      5/322    7:12       22:21
114   Chris Knapp            M 50-59       2/50    7:14       22:27
115   Charles Upshaw         M 40-49     17/154    7:15       22:30
116   Adam White             M 20-29     25/121    7:15       22:31
117   Amy Haaland            F 20-29      6/322    7:16       22:32
118   Drew Shuckerow         M 01-15       6/59    7:16       22:33
119   Carrie Chee            F 40-49      6/262    7:16       22:34
120   Todd Schroeder         M 30-39     40/227    7:18       22:39
121   Mark Vonduyke          M 40-49     18/154    7:19       22:43
122   Tuffer Haris           M 30-39     41/227    7:20       22:46
123   Randy Smith            M 60-69       4/24    7:20       22:46
124   Kyra Yanny             F 01-15       3/59    7:20       22:46
125   Renee Before           F 20-29      7/322    7:20       22:47
126   Mallory Mynsberge      F 20-29      8/322    7:21       22:51
127   Matt Auton             M 40-49     19/154    7:22       22:52
128   Richard Deck           M 40-49     20/154    7:22       22:52
129   Tiffany Fisher         F 20-29      9/322    7:22       22:53
130   Kei Mihata             M 40-49     21/154    7:22       22:53
131   Robert Shirley         M 70-UP        1/3    7:22       22:53
132   Dan Mahlum             M 30-39     42/227    7:23       22:54
133   Sarah Hasselbeck       F 30-39      6/415    7:23       22:54
134   George Gullufsen       M 50-59       3/50    7:23       22:55
135   Mardi Douglass         F 40-49      7/262    7:23       22:55
136   Emily Perchlik         F 20-29     10/322    7:24       22:59
137   Michael Gallagher      M 30-39     43/227    7:24       22:59
138   James Wilhelm          M 40-49     22/154    7:24       22:59
139   Tiffany Fisher         F 20-29     11/322    7:24       23:00
140   G.T. Bean              M 01-15       7/59    7:25       23:02
141   Maria Schaefer         F 30-39      7/415    7:26       23:05
142   Michael Bell           M 40-49     23/154    7:26       23:06
143   Jay Schwartz           M 40-49     24/154    7:28       23:11
144   Mark Klebeck           M 40-49     25/154    7:28       23:12
145   Christopher Carroll    M 20-29     26/121    7:29       23:13
146   Sylvia Lee             F 30-39      8/415    7:30       23:16
147   Matt Malecki           M 30-39     44/227    7:30       23:16
148   Daniel French          M 30-39     45/227    7:30       23:17
149   Jessica Bilbrey        F 20-29     12/322    7:30       23:18
150   Michael Cannon         M 01-15       8/59    7:32       23:22
151   Philip Smith           M 40-49     26/154    7:32       23:24
152   Leif Johnson           M 40-49     27/154    7:32       23:25
153   Rosalloa Angeles       F 30-39      9/415    7:33       23:25
154   Christina Koehn        F 20-29     13/322    7:33       23:25
155   Bryan Beightol         M 20-29     27/121    7:34       23:28
156   Jordan Dirks           M 01-15       9/59    7:34       23:29
157   Blaine Houk            M 20-29     28/121    7:34       23:29
158   Jim Lamb               M 20-29     29/121    7:35       23:31
159   Jessica Kim            F 20-29     14/322    7:35       23:32
160   Dennis Lataquin        M 20-29     30/121    7:36       23:36
161   Dennis Leahy           M 30-39     46/227    7:37       23:39
162   Michael Daffon         M 30-39     47/227    7:37       23:40
163   Lori Lieske            F NOAGE       1/23    7:38       23:41
164   Geoffrey Seuk          M 30-39     48/227    7:38       23:41
165   Darlene Gibson         F 40-49      8/262    7:38       23:42
166   Marc Ramsey            M 20-29     31/121    7:38       23:43
167   Alaina Henderson       F 30-39     10/415    7:38       23:43
168   Baylen Wells           M NOAGE       4/23    7:39       23:44
169   Stacie Gowdy           F 30-39     11/415    7:39       23:44
170   Cale Will              M 20-29     32/121    7:39       23:44
171   Zoe Allen              F 20-29     15/322    7:39       23:46
172   Marie Hoffmann         F 20-29     16/322    7:40       23:48
173   Lisa Richardson        F 30-39     12/415    7:40       23:49
174   Wendy Jones            F 50-59       2/92    7:41       23:51
175   Sherah Busch           F 30-39     13/415    7:41       23:52
176   Kyle Kuykendall        M 01-15      10/59    7:42       23:53
177   David Lucey            M 40-49     28/154    7:42       23:53
178   Jill Beck              F 30-39     14/415    7:42       23:53
179   Brian Ringer           M 40-49     29/154    7:42       23:54
180   Oliver McMillan        M 30-39     49/227    7:42       23:54
181   Allen Ball             M 20-29     33/121    7:42       23:54
182   Lawrence MacDonald     M 40-49     30/154    7:42       23:55
183   Jim Gibson             M 40-49     31/154    7:43       23:56
184   Kate Debiec            F 30-39     15/415    7:43       23:56
185   D.R. Nishimura         M 60-69       5/24    7:43       23:56
186   Josh Veatch            M 30-39     50/227    7:43       23:57
187   Penny Stickney         F 20-29     17/322    7:43       23:57
188   Alan Irvine            M 60-69       6/24    7:43       23:58
189   Andria Kerkof          F 40-49      9/262    7:43       23:58
190   Matt Lin               M 20-29     34/121    7:44       24:01
191   Maxine Miceli          F 30-39     16/415    7:45       24:04
192   Debbie Bredeweg        F 40-49     10/262    7:45       24:04
193   Mike Lacey             M 20-29     35/121    7:46       24:06
194   Ryan Hurey             M 30-39     51/227    7:46       24:06
195   Paul Edler             M 30-39     52/227    7:46       24:07
196   Jeffrey Stone          M 40-49     32/154    7:46       24:07
197   Austin Lin             M 20-29     36/121    7:46       24:08
198   Jacob Czekanski        M 30-39     53/227    7:48       24:12
199   Casey Clarke           F 01-15       4/59    7:48       24:13
200   Scott Twaddle          M 20-29     37/121    7:48       24:13
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201   Alisa Collins          F 20-29     18/322    7:48       24:14
202   Bryan Buckhorn         M 30-39     54/227    7:48       24:14
203   Sean King              M 40-49     33/154    7:49       24:15
204   Derek Wyszynski        M 40-49     34/154    7:50       24:18
205   Chris Steel            M 30-39     55/227    7:50       24:18
206   Bivian Daniel          F 60-69       1/14    7:50       24:18
207   Rob Kline              M 40-49     35/154    7:50       24:20
208   Henry Fox              M 16-19        5/9    7:51       24:23
209   Jacqueline Penry       F 20-29     19/322    7:51       24:23
210   Natalie Fox            F 16-19       1/18    7:52       24:25
211   Heather Dockery        F 30-39     17/415    7:52       24:25
212   Elizabeth Linnell      F 50-59       3/92    7:52       24:25
213   Ryan Fringer           M NOAGE       5/23    7:52       24:26
214   Adam Orrick            M 20-29     38/121    7:52       24:27
215   Kevin Pang             M 30-39     56/227    7:53       24:27
216   Lisa-Marie Senia       F 30-39     18/415    7:53       24:27
217   Eric Oldrin            M 30-39     57/227    7:53       24:27
218   Janey Namkung          F 30-39     19/415    7:53       24:29
219   Connor Holtzclaw       M 01-15      11/59    7:53       24:29
220   Cody Primitivo         M 01-15      12/59    7:53       24:29
221   Scott Goeke            M 30-39     58/227    7:53       24:30
222   Andrew Lowe            M 20-29     39/121    7:53       24:30
223   Brian Holtzclaw        M 40-49     36/154    7:54       24:32
224   Lisa Lee               F 40-49     11/262    7:54       24:32
225   Chad Tellevik          M 30-39     59/227    7:55       24:33
226   Dan Vogel              M 30-39     60/227    7:55       24:35
227   Daniel Lowry           M 20-29     40/121    7:55       24:36
228   Zachary Nesgoda        M 20-29     41/121    7:55       24:36
229   Julia McCarrier        F 20-29     20/322    7:56       24:37
230   Gary Glouner           M 40-49     37/154    7:56       24:37
231   David Salo             M 30-39     61/227    7:56       24:38
232   Tim Swinburne          M 20-29     42/121    7:56       24:39
233   David Jaewon Oh        M 20-29     43/121    7:57       24:39
234   Miranda Pollard        F 16-19       2/18    7:57       24:41
235   Daniel Hedges          M 50-59       4/50    7:57       24:42
236   Wayne Whipple          M 20-29     44/121    7:58       24:43
237   Jonee Winnick          F 20-29     21/322    7:58       24:43
238   Jason Parker           M 20-29     45/121    7:58       24:44
239   Christine Estrada      F 30-39     20/415    7:58       24:44
240   Brandon Barker         M 30-39     62/227    7:59       24:46
241   Patrick Okelley        M 40-49     38/154    7:59       24:47
242   Deborah Reber          F 40-49     12/262    8:00       24:49
243   John Wellman           M 40-49     39/154    8:00       24:50
244   Dan Shofner            M 30-39     63/227    8:00       24:50
245   Robert Siiberg         M 30-39     64/227    8:00       24:51
246   Nicholas Hunt-Walker   M 20-29     46/121    8:00       24:51
247   Gretchen Tapp          F 40-49     13/262    8:00       24:51
248   Karl Typolt            M 20-29     47/121    8:00       24:52
249   Shawn Delaney          M 30-39     65/227    8:01       24:53
250   Jamee Ashburn          F 30-39     21/415    8:01       24:54
251   Peter O'Leary          M 40-49     40/154    8:02       24:56
252   Scott St. George       M 20-29     48/121    8:02       24:56
253   Jason Essig            M 40-49     41/154    8:02       24:56
254   Heidi Smeller          F 30-39     22/415    8:02       24:57
255   Chris Dorr             M 40-49     42/154    8:02       24:57
256   Mark Anderson          M NOAGE       6/23    8:03       24:59
257   Joey Quintanar         F 20-29     22/322    8:03       24:59
258   Jeff Jonientz          M 40-49     43/154    8:03       25:00
259   Sarah Elbert           F 01-15       5/59    8:03       25:00
260   Tom Hartley            M 20-29     49/121    8:04       25:01
261   Amelia Matera          F 20-29     23/322    8:04       25:04
262   Roland Funtanilla      M 30-39     66/227    8:04       25:04
263   Courtney Madsen        F 20-29     24/322    8:06       25:09
264   Cassie Iutzi           F 20-29     25/322    8:06       25:09
265   Liz Ahearn             F 30-39     23/415    8:07       25:11
266   Bridget Klest          F 30-39     24/415    8:07       25:12
267   Beckie Freed           F 30-39     25/415    8:07       25:12
268   Ward W. Vuillemot      M 30-39     67/227    8:07       25:13
269   David Fenigsohn        M 40-49     44/154    8:07       25:13
270   Matthew Luhr           M 20-29     50/121    8:07       25:13
271   Ed Werner              M 40-49     45/154    8:07       25:13
272   Cash Isback            M 50-59       5/50    8:08       25:15
273   Silk Olsen             F 20-29     26/322    8:08       25:15
274   Matt Emmons            M 40-49     46/154    8:09       25:17
275   Steve Elbert           M 40-49     47/154    8:09       25:17
276   Robert Mahon           M 40-49     48/154    8:09       25:18
277   Alex Doran             M 01-15      13/59    8:09       25:19
278   Katie Emmons           F 01-15       6/59    8:10       25:20
279   Chris Bullis           M 20-29     51/121    8:10       25:21
280   Jerel Frauenheim       M 40-49     49/154    8:10       25:22
281   Theresa Okell          F 40-49     14/262    8:11       25:23
282   Paul Yanny             M 40-49     50/154    8:11       25:24
283   Andie Roff             F 30-39     26/415    8:11       25:25
284   Phil Megrnhomdt        M NOAGE       7/23    8:11       25:25
285   Becca Harkavy          F 30-39     27/415    8:12       25:27
286   Carla Damron           F 20-29     27/322    8:12       25:27
287   Gregory Zacharia       M 01-15      14/59    8:12       25:27
288   Ann Rinehart           F 50-59       4/92    8:12       25:28
289   Kyle Grambihler        M 01-15      15/59    8:12       25:29
290   Michael Stavrides      M 20-29     52/121    8:13       25:29
291   Stephanie Kitamura     F 30-39     28/415    8:13       25:29
292   Megan Welling          F 30-39     29/415    8:13       25:31
293   Sara Schumacher        F 30-39     30/415    8:13       25:31
294   Ryan Lane              M 30-39     68/227    8:13       25:31
295   Maggie Santolla        F 30-39     31/415    8:13       25:32
296   Gwen Russell           F 30-39     32/415    8:13       25:32
297   Richard Carroll        M 50-59       6/50    8:13       25:32
298   Erika Daligcon         F 30-39     33/415    8:14       25:34
299   Corey Vanwoert         M 20-29     53/121    8:14       25:35
300   Susan Fung             F 20-29     28/322    8:14       25:35
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301   Michael Larson         M 30-39     69/227    8:15       25:36
302   Alex Rossow            F 20-29     29/322    8:15       25:36
303   Matt McMullen          M 30-39     70/227    8:15       25:36
304   Emily Susman           F 30-39     34/415    8:15       25:37
305   Lori Penor             F 40-49     15/262    8:15       25:37
306   David Clark            M 50-59       7/50    8:15       25:38
307   Wilson Tang            M 20-29     54/121    8:16       25:39
308   Wendy Arnett           F 40-49     16/262    8:16       25:39
309   Lauren Manibusan       F 20-29     30/322    8:16       25:39
310   Duncan Hauenstein      M 20-29     55/121    8:16       25:39
311   Alexander Ewing        M 16-19        6/9    8:16       25:40
312   Don Fahnestock         M 40-49     51/154    8:16       25:40
313   James Warren           M 30-39     71/227    8:17       25:42
314   Susan Worden           F 40-49     17/262    8:17       25:43
315   Todd Herd              M 40-49     52/154    8:18       25:45
316   Karen Ferrante         F 30-39     35/415    8:18       25:45
317   Erin Stavrides         F 20-29     31/322    8:18       25:45
318   James Balch            M 40-49     53/154    8:19       25:48
319   David Hecht            M 30-39     72/227    8:19       25:48
320   Ellen Kuwana           F 40-49     18/262    8:19       25:49
321   John Storz             M 40-49     54/154    8:19       25:51
322   Michael Tomassi        M 40-49     55/154    8:19       25:51
323   Linya Gougeon          F 40-49     19/262    8:20       25:52
324   Chris Dziubek          M 30-39     73/227    8:20       25:52
325   A.J. Roberts           M 30-39     74/227    8:20       25:53
326   Nicole Carter          F 01-15       7/59    8:20       25:53
327   Todd Jones             M 30-39     75/227    8:21       25:54
328   Carl Engelhardt        M 50-59       8/50    8:21       25:55
329   John Heale             M 40-49     56/154    8:21       25:55
330   Jacob Mattox           M 20-29     56/121    8:21       25:56
331   Jessie Bullis          F 20-29     32/322    8:22       25:59
332   Bob Wall               M 50-59       9/50    8:22       25:59
333   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       8/23    8:22       26:00
334   Margaret Marks         F 20-29     33/322    8:22       26:00
335   Lisa Drechsler         F 50-59       5/92    8:22       26:00
336   Kathrin Newton         M 20-29     57/121    8:23       26:01
337   Allison Lee            F 01-15       8/59    8:23       26:02
338   Brian Applegate        M 20-29     58/121    8:23       26:02
339   Christopher Holdren    M 30-39     76/227    8:23       26:03
340   Edward Dietz           M 50-59      10/50    8:23       26:03
341   Kristen Cheung         F 01-15       9/59    8:24       26:04
342   Alan Kipust            M 40-49     57/154    8:24       26:04
343   Derek Kelley           M 01-15      16/59    8:24       26:05
344   Heather Ocull          F 20-29     34/322    8:24       26:06
345   Vince Nalis            M 30-39     77/227    8:24       26:06
346   Brent Romey            M 30-39     78/227    8:24       26:06
347   Elinor Jones Toutant   F 01-15      10/59    8:25       26:07
348   Jane Foster            F 30-39     36/415    8:25       26:09
349   Stuart Olson           M 20-29     59/121    8:25       26:09
350   Naoya Yamagishi        M 30-39     79/227    8:26       26:10
351   Henry Muench           M NOAGE       9/23    8:26       26:10
352   Talaina King           F 20-29     35/322    8:26       26:10
353   Colin Johnson          M 20-29     60/121    8:26       26:11
354   Kyla Rhode             F 20-29     36/322    8:26       26:11
355   Kristin Unti           F 20-29     37/322    8:26       26:11
356   Emily Felton           F 20-29     38/322    8:26       26:11
357   Stacey Clear           F 30-39     37/415    8:26       26:12
358   Timothy Woodbury       M 20-29     61/121    8:27       26:13
359   Scottland Jacobson     M 40-49     58/154    8:27       26:13
360   Michael Fiegenschuh    M 30-39     80/227    8:27       26:14
361   Karen Lovick           F 60-69       2/14    8:27       26:15
362   Emily Austin           F 40-49     20/262    8:27       26:15
363   Ryan Anke              M 20-29     62/121    8:28       26:16
364   Jepaul Baskin          M 30-39     81/227    8:28       26:17
365   Marc Beck              M 40-49     59/154    8:28       26:17
366   Harold Tellevik        M 60-69       7/24    8:28       26:18
367   Ryan McLaughlin        M 40-49     60/154    8:28       26:18
368   Nguyen Nguyen          M 30-39     82/227    8:28       26:18
369   Joanna Mitzel          F 20-29     39/322    8:28       26:19
370   Devin Kelley           M 01-15      17/59    8:28       26:19
371   Aimee Ettel            F 30-39     38/415    8:29       26:19
372   Michael Curry          M 40-49     61/154    8:29       26:19
373   Cassandra Pruitt       F 30-39     39/415    8:29       26:19
374   Donna Jornlin          F 50-59       6/92    8:29       26:20
375   Lauren Collins         F 30-39     40/415    8:29       26:21
376   Betsy Hauenstein       F 20-29     40/322    8:29       26:22
377   David Van Fleet        M 30-39     83/227    8:29       26:22
378   Andrew Reed            M 20-29     63/121    8:30       26:23
379   Kelly Ronan            F 40-49     21/262    8:30       26:23
380   Linda Clarke           F 40-49     22/262    8:30       26:23
381   Josiah Olivieri        M 30-39     84/227    8:30       26:24
382   Sara Fox               F 40-49     23/262    8:30       26:24
383   Christopher Scrosati   M NOAGE      10/23    8:30       26:24
384   Emma Gougeon           F 01-15      11/59    8:30       26:24
385   Chris Talley           M 20-29     64/121    8:30       26:25
386   Dianna Wardlow-Dotter  F 40-49     24/262    8:31       26:25
387   Wendy Fotheringham     F 30-39     41/415    8:31       26:28
388   Peter Lees             M 01-15      18/59    8:32       26:28
389   Justin Hathaway        M 01-15      19/59    8:32       26:30
390   Antoni Hathaway        M 40-49     62/154    8:32       26:30
391   Max Sorenson           M 01-15      20/59    8:32       26:31
392   Nathan Adams           M 30-39     85/227    8:33       26:31
393   Bob Fettig             M 30-39     86/227    8:33       26:31
394   Sara Billups           F 30-39     42/415    8:33       26:32
395   Chad Gates             M 30-39     87/227    8:33       26:32
396   Kathryne Shrewsbury    F 20-29     41/322    8:33       26:32
397   Whit Tice              M 30-39     88/227    8:33       26:32
398   Brenda Cram            F 40-49     25/262    8:33       26:33
399   Jordan Johnson         M 30-39     89/227    8:33       26:33
400   Shari Wright           F 40-49     26/262    8:34       26:34
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401   Eric Lo                M 30-39     90/227    8:34       26:35
402   Susana Myers           F 30-39     43/415    8:34       26:35
403   Jeff Auman             M 30-39     91/227    8:34       26:35
404   Adrian Galeon          M 20-29     65/121    8:34       26:36
405   Drew Beaty             M 30-39     92/227    8:34       26:36
406   Angela Deardorff       F 30-39     44/415    8:35       26:38
407   Calvin Cheng           M 30-39     93/227    8:35       26:38
408   Jay Blanton            M 30-39     94/227    8:35       26:39
409   Eli Peter              M 20-29     66/121    8:35       26:39
410   John Barr              M 30-39     95/227    8:35       26:40
411   Nancy Tenney           F 40-49     27/262    8:36       26:41
412   Margaret Scheuermann   F 20-29     42/322    8:36       26:41
413   Marci Pence            F 40-49     28/262    8:36       26:42
414   Mario Zapata           M 40-49     63/154    8:37       26:45
415   Meredith Buffington    F 20-29     43/322    8:37       26:46
416   Matt Weiner            M 20-29     67/121    8:38       26:47
417   Scott Munson           M 30-39     96/227    8:38       26:48
418   Eric Uyeji             M 30-39     97/227    8:38       26:48
419   Sabrina Howell         F 30-39     45/415    8:38       26:48
420   Liberty Munson         F 30-39     46/415    8:38       26:48
421   Constance Clark        F 20-29     44/322    8:38       26:49
422   Ernie Lou              M 50-59      11/50    8:38       26:49
423   Lindsey Michelson      F 20-29     45/322    8:38       26:49
424   Kalee Nesbitt          F 20-29     46/322    8:39       26:50
425   Adam Lassiter          M 20-29     68/121    8:39       26:52
426   Maryn Brown            F 30-39     47/415    8:39       26:52
427   Riley Davis            F 01-15      12/59    8:39       26:52
428   Mary Frances Thornton  F 20-29     47/322    8:39       26:53
429   Isabelle Cherrington   F 01-15      13/59    8:40       26:56
430   Chris Coffman          M 30-39     98/227    8:40       26:56
431   Angela Downing         F 40-49     29/262    8:41       26:57
432   Robin Datta            M 40-49     64/154    8:41       26:57
433   Jay Cherrington        M 40-49     65/154    8:41       26:58
434   Dave Rigotti           M 20-29     69/121    8:41       26:58
435   Jeff Kalmaner          M 40-49     66/154    8:42       27:00
436   Shaun Gill             M 40-49     67/154    8:43       27:02
437   Ilya Kozavchinsky      M 20-29     70/121    8:43       27:03
438   Jacob Burfoot          M 30-39     99/227    8:43       27:03
439   Mathaal Rands          M 20-29     71/121    8:43       27:05
440   Susie Van Den Ameele   F 40-49     30/262    8:43       27:05
441   Leah Young             F 20-29     48/322    8:43       27:05
442   Carey Miailovich       F 30-39     48/415    8:44       27:08
443   Phillip Falck          M 30-39    100/227    8:44       27:08
444   Dana Miller            F 30-39     49/415    8:45       27:09
445   Jennifer Davis         F 50-59       7/92    8:45       27:09
446   Tracey Melville        F 30-39     50/415    8:45       27:10
447   Tim Koeppe             M 40-49     68/154    8:46       27:13
448   Robert Peterson        M 40-49     69/154    8:46       27:13
449   John Morris            M 60-69       8/24    8:46       27:13
450   Jim Helton             M 50-59      12/50    8:46       27:13
451   Kathy Botta            F 50-59       8/92    8:47       27:15
452   Tabitha Daly           F 01-15      14/59    8:47       27:16
453   Sean   Ziggy Simonsen  M 20-29     72/121    8:47       27:17
454   Tiffany Schumacher     F 30-39     51/415    8:47       27:17
455   Alison Aylesworth      F 30-39     52/415    8:47       27:17
456   Brian Madeira          M 16-19        7/9    8:47       27:17
457   Jason Guerrero         M 30-39    101/227    8:47       27:17
458   Jane O'Connor          F 01-15      15/59    8:47       27:18
459   Lucy Klebeck           F 01-15      16/59    8:48       27:18
460   Larry Walker           M 50-59      13/50    8:48       27:18
461   Keith Kerkof           M 40-49     70/154    8:48       27:19
462   Sam Ladoski            M 01-15      21/59    8:48       27:21
463   Alicia Supernavage     F 30-39     53/415    8:49       27:21
464   Lydia Tymon            F 30-39     54/415    8:49       27:21
465   Ronald Schumacher      M 50-59      14/50    8:49       27:22
466   Linda Minami           F 40-49     31/262    8:49       27:22
467   Michael Maloney        M 40-49     71/154    8:49       27:22
468   Kellye Kuh             F 20-29     49/322    8:49       27:23
469   Becky Edmonds          F 20-29     50/322    8:49       27:24
470   Luke Lavine            M 01-15      22/59    8:50       27:26
471   Jennifer Tidball       F 01-15      17/59    8:51       27:27
472   Jon Muench             M 40-49     72/154    8:51       27:28
473   Sarah Hall             F 01-15      18/59    8:51       27:28
474   Jennifer Daffon        F 20-29     51/322    8:51       27:28
475   Rennil Cruz            M 30-39    102/227    8:51       27:29
476   Suzanne Tomassi        F 40-49     32/262    8:51       27:30
477   Amber Carl             F 30-39     55/415    8:51       27:30
478   Caroline Durocher      F 20-29     52/322    8:51       27:30
479   Scott Holthusen        M 30-39    103/227    8:51       27:30
480   Carrie Holthusen       F 30-39     56/415    8:51       27:30
481   Ron Smulski            M 60-69       9/24    8:52       27:31
482   Diane Hood             F 50-59       9/92    8:52       27:31
483   Jon Gervacio           M 30-39    104/227    8:52       27:31
484   Santiago Valdez        M 30-39    105/227    8:52       27:32
485   Meredith Hawes         F 20-29     53/322    8:52       27:32
486   Cindy Schuster         F 30-39     57/415    8:52       27:33
487   Amanda Tijerina        F 20-29     54/322    8:53       27:34
488   Kevin Kent             M 40-49     73/154    8:53       27:35
489   Shelly Guzman          F 20-29     55/322    8:54       27:37
490   Rebecca Talty          F 20-29     56/322    8:54       27:37
491   Monica Reed            F 20-29     57/322    8:54       27:39
492   Ann Hawryluk           F 30-39     58/415    8:55       27:40
493   Katrina Brede          F 30-39     59/415    8:55       27:41
494   Jorming Goh            M 30-39    106/227    8:56       27:43
495   Malia Morgan           M 01-15      23/59    8:56       27:45
496   Mike Carter            M 40-49     74/154    8:56       27:45
497   Britt Carlson          F 20-29     58/322    8:57       27:46
498   Risa Pavia             F 20-29     59/322    8:57       27:47
499   Kathleen Okelly        F 20-29     60/322    8:57       27:47
500   Kelly Hamilton         F 20-29     61/322    8:57       27:48
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501   Jamie Clarke           M 01-15      24/59    8:57       27:48
502   Hannah Hall            F 01-15      19/59    8:57       27:48
503   Rob Torres             M 40-49     75/154    8:58       27:49
504   Jeff Johnson           M 30-39    107/227    8:58       27:50
505   Liz Neeley             F 30-39     60/415    8:58       27:50
506   Cortney Willert        M 30-39    108/227    8:58       27:50
507   Ray Wong               M 30-39    109/227    8:58       27:51
508   Stephen Leroux         M 30-39    110/227    8:59       27:54
509   Matt Purvis            M 40-49     76/154    9:00       27:56
510   James Smith            M 40-49     77/154    9:00       27:57
511   Laurel Bell            F 40-49     33/262    9:00       27:57
512   Laurie Roberts         F 40-49     34/262    9:00       27:57
513   Erin Ingudomnukul      F 30-39     61/415    9:01       27:59
514   Katie Thaman           F 30-39     62/415    9:01       28:00
515   Mark Gordon            M NOAGE      11/23    9:02       28:02
516   Caitlyn McKenzie       F 20-29     62/322    9:02       28:02
517   Earney McKenzie        M 50-59      15/50    9:02       28:02
518   Kathryn Murati         F 30-39     63/415    9:02       28:03
519   Erik Wakefield         M 30-39    111/227    9:02       28:03
520   Rebecca Ward           F NOAGE       2/23    9:02       28:03
521   Lynn O'Connor          F 40-49     35/262    9:02       28:04
522   Rene Dufour            M 60-69      10/24    9:02       28:04
523   Scott Fell             M 30-39    112/227    9:02       28:04
524   Donna Madeira          F 40-49     36/262    9:02       28:04
525   Ryan Arp               M 30-39    113/227    9:03       28:05
526   Matt Kozleski          M 40-49     78/154    9:03       28:05
527   Jamie Maher            F 16-19       3/18    9:03       28:06
528   Meg Trask              F 30-39     64/415    9:03       28:07
529   Mary Swift             F 20-29     63/322    9:04       28:09
530   Mary Despi             F 20-29     64/322    9:04       28:10
531   Natalie Washburn       F 40-49     37/262    9:05       28:11
532   Michele Lagrasso       F 20-29     65/322    9:05       28:12
533   Robyn Coleman          F 40-49     38/262    9:05       28:12
534   Paul Reed              M 30-39    114/227    9:05       28:12
535   Luke Cummings          M 20-29     73/121    9:05       28:12
536   Jody Bell              F 30-39     65/415    9:05       28:12
537   Dina Deitz             F 40-49     39/262    9:06       28:14
538   Chris Ellenwood        F 50-59      10/92    9:06       28:14
539   Donna Romesburg        F 30-39     66/415    9:06       28:15
540   Laurie George          F 30-39     67/415    9:06       28:16
541   Eric Devries           M 30-39    115/227    9:06       28:16
542   Glenn Elliott          M 40-49     79/154    9:07       28:17
543   Steve Manghi           M 30-39    116/227    9:07       28:18
544   Amy Guclz              F 30-39     68/415    9:07       28:19
545   Pavan Daryanani        M 20-29     74/121    9:08       28:21
546   Flora Davis            F 01-15      20/59    9:08       28:21
547   Amy Ransom             F 20-29     66/322    9:08       28:21
548   Connor Bryan           M 01-15      25/59    9:08       28:23
549   Robert Pavia           M 50-59      16/50    9:08       28:23
550   Melissa Bryan          F 30-39     69/415    9:09       28:24
551   Kristen Trett          F 20-29     67/322    9:09       28:24
552   John Lee               M 30-39    117/227    9:09       28:24
553   Mary Pavia             F 40-49     40/262    9:09       28:24
554   Thomas Arnett          M 40-49     80/154    9:09       28:24
555   Sara Peterson          F 30-39     70/415    9:09       28:24
556   Stephanie Phillips     F 30-39     71/415    9:09       28:25
557   Kelsey Wilson          F 01-15      21/59    9:09       28:26
558   Brandon Blake          M 30-39    118/227    9:10       28:27
559   Mike Doran             M 40-49     81/154    9:10       28:27
560   Ron Jensen             M 40-49     82/154    9:10       28:27
561   Paula Zook             F 40-49     41/262    9:10       28:27
562   Karsten Mullins        M 01-15      26/59    9:10       28:27
563   Susan Nazzaro          F 30-39     72/415    9:10       28:29
564   Jonathan Peters        M 30-39    119/227    9:11       28:29
565   Amy Hecox              F 20-29     68/322    9:11       28:30
566   Natalie Long           F 16-19       4/18    9:11       28:32
567   Angela Lavine          F 40-49     42/262    9:11       28:32
568   Frieda Elliot          F 20-29     69/322    9:12       28:33
569   Michaeleen Neher       F 50-59      11/92    9:12       28:33
570   Nathan Chipps          M 30-39    120/227    9:12       28:34
571   Bruce Franz            M 50-59      17/50    9:12       28:34
572   Joseph Norris          M 50-59      18/50    9:12       28:34
573   Leah Wilson            F 20-29     70/322    9:12       28:35
574   Melissa Sanchez        F 20-29     71/322    9:12       28:35
575   Brenna Lewis           F 20-29     72/322    9:12       28:35
576   Shameka Mattox         F 20-29     73/322    9:13       28:37
577   Pamela Stephenson      F 20-29     74/322    9:13       28:37
578   Margina Young          F 50-59      12/92    9:13       28:37
579   Joe Yi                 M 40-49     83/154    9:13       28:37
580   Erica Johnson          F 30-39     73/415    9:13       28:38
581   Lindsay Nebel          F 20-29     75/322    9:13       28:38
582   Leigh Anne Dunkin      F 30-39     74/415    9:13       28:38
583   Andrea Collins         F 20-29     76/322    9:14       28:39
584   Colin Mills            M 30-39    121/227    9:14       28:39
585   Kylah Searing          F 20-29     77/322    9:14       28:40
586   Jared Gramlaher        M 01-15      27/59    9:14       28:40
587   Glen Mulkey            M 20-29     75/121    9:14       28:41
588   Angella Fealy          F 20-29     78/322    9:14       28:41
589   Matthew Key            M 20-29     76/121    9:14       28:41
590   Roger Grambihler       M 40-49     84/154    9:14       28:42
591   Kevin Palacpac         M 30-39    122/227    9:14       28:42
592   Carrie Liston          F 30-39     75/415    9:15       28:43
593   Crystal Gunter         F 30-39     76/415    9:15       28:44
594   Jan Lewellen Pagel     F 50-59      13/92    9:15       28:44
595   Simon Zachary          M 20-29     77/121    9:15       28:44
596   Zachary Shalla         M 20-29     78/121    9:16       28:45
597   Amber Flynn            F 20-29     79/322    9:16       28:45
598   Katherine Regester     F 20-29     80/322    9:16       28:45
599   Aubry Zajac            F 30-39     77/415    9:16       28:45
600   Erika Olsen            F 40-49     43/262    9:16       28:46
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601   Joyce Foster           F 50-59      14/92    9:16       28:46
602   Jake Knapp             M 30-39    123/227    9:16       28:47
603   Armando Pagano         M 60-69      11/24    9:17       28:48
604   Aynur Asilturk         F 30-39     78/415    9:17       28:49
605   Ralph Provenzano       M 50-59      19/50    9:17       28:50
606   Karen Helander         F 40-49     44/262    9:19       28:54
607   Kerri Evalt            F 16-19       5/18    9:19       28:55
608   MacY Ratliff           F 50-59      15/92    9:19       28:55
609   Michael Jude           M 20-29     79/121    9:19       28:56
610   Danielle Odgers        F 20-29     81/322    9:19       28:56
611   Ashley Foster          F 20-29     82/322    9:19       28:57
612   Lilian Heimbach        F 40-49     45/262    9:20       28:57
613   Paige Missler          F 16-19       6/18    9:20       28:57
614   Brad Fringer           M 30-39    124/227    9:20       28:58
615   Evelyn Westby          F 01-15      22/59    9:20       28:59
616   Ngoc Phan-Quiroga      F 30-39     79/415    9:21       29:01
617   Jesse Choquette        M 20-29     80/121    9:21       29:01
618   Amelia Mittelstaedt    F 20-29     83/322    9:21       29:01
619   Anne Thomas            F 40-49     46/262    9:22       29:04
620   Erin Briney            F 30-39     80/415    9:22       29:04
621   Peter Suruda           M 50-59      20/50    9:22       29:05
622   Terri Muench           F 40-49     47/262    9:22       29:06
623   Suzanne Dale Estey     F 40-49     48/262    9:23       29:08
624   Allison Ellersick      F 40-49     49/262    9:23       29:08
625   Maile Sullivan         F 30-39     81/415    9:23       29:08
626   Gina Reed              F 40-49     50/262    9:24       29:11
627   Teresa Eucker          F 40-49     51/262    9:24       29:12
628   Megan Weed             F 30-39     82/415    9:25       29:13
629   Fei Chua               M 30-39    125/227    9:25       29:14
630   Aimee Sutton           F 40-49     52/262    9:25       29:15
631   Georgette Klebeck      F 40-49     53/262    9:26       29:17
632   Kim Love               F 30-39     83/415    9:26       29:18
633   Morgan McKenzie        F 20-29     84/322    9:26       29:19
634   Ethan Dirks            M 01-15      28/59    9:27       29:19
635   Bill Durbin            M 60-69      12/24    9:27       29:20
636   Adam McCollum          M 30-39    126/227    9:27       29:21
637   Marco Fazio            M 40-49     85/154    9:27       29:22
638   Jessica Hornbrook      F 30-39     84/415    9:27       29:22
639   Tracy Dulas            F 30-39     85/415    9:27       29:22
640   Trevor Tourtellot      M 20-29     81/121    9:28       29:22
641   Mark Tourtellot        M 50-59      21/50    9:28       29:22
642   John Bartol            M 40-49     86/154    9:28       29:23
643   Tom Ward               M 40-49     87/154    9:28       29:24
644   Sabrina Bonaparte      F 20-29     85/322    9:28       29:24
645   Stacy Helton           F 20-29     86/322    9:28       29:24
646   Jenifer Davis          F 20-29     87/322    9:28       29:24
647   Amy Hsieh              F 30-39     86/415    9:28       29:25
648   Stan Terada            M 60-69      13/24    9:28       29:25
649   Jessica Cullinan       F 20-29     88/322    9:28       29:25
650   Drew Burlingame        M 30-39    127/227    9:29       29:26
651   Jason Bubolz           M 30-39    128/227    9:29       29:27
652   Colleen Kelly          F 40-49     54/262    9:29       29:27
653   Laura Torres           F 40-49     55/262    9:30       29:29
654   Tom Eagle              M 50-59      22/50    9:30       29:29
655   Maggie Evich           F 30-39     87/415    9:30       29:30
656   Clare Eagle            F 20-29     89/322    9:30       29:30
657   Max Torres             M 01-15      29/59    9:30       29:30
658   Caitlin Wilson         F 20-29     90/322    9:30       29:30
659   Jessie Christensen     F 20-29     91/322    9:31       29:32
660   Lisa Morin             F 30-39     88/415    9:31       29:32
661   Leah Willert           F 30-39     89/415    9:31       29:34
662   Caitlin McCaffrey      F 20-29     92/322    9:32       29:35
663   Britany Mulkey         F 20-29     93/322    9:32       29:36
664   Andy Robertson         M 40-49     88/154    9:33       29:38
665   John Geer              M 40-49     89/154    9:33       29:38
666   Jay Petterson          M 30-39    129/227    9:33       29:38
667   Jeanette MacKen        F 30-39     90/415    9:33       29:40
668   Jim Ries               M 50-59      23/50    9:33       29:40
669   Kari Weed              F 30-39     91/415    9:33       29:40
670   Lillian Northen        F 30-39     92/415    9:33       29:41
671   Kristin Stred          F 50-59      16/92    9:33       29:41
672   Samantha Ralls         F 30-39     93/415    9:34       29:42
673   Molly Capron           F 30-39     94/415    9:35       29:45
674   Kathy Powers           F 40-49     56/262    9:35       29:45
675   Gavin McMurdo          M 40-49     90/154    9:36       29:48
676   Janis Danbenspeck      F NOAGE       3/23    9:36       29:48
677   Lori Henshaw           F 40-49     57/262    9:36       29:48
678   Eliza Sorenson         F 01-15      23/59    9:36       29:48
679   Heidi Ullom            F 30-39     95/415    9:36       29:49
680   Molly C. Johnson       F 30-39     96/415    9:36       29:49
681   Lindsey Durant         F 20-29     94/322    9:36       29:49
682   Nicholas Roberts       M 20-29     82/121    9:36       29:49
683   Meighan Doherty        F 30-39     97/415    9:36       29:49
684   Heather Andrus         F 40-49     58/262    9:37       29:50
685   Reiko Hisamatsu        F 40-49     59/262    9:37       29:51
686   Kathleen Moore         F 16-19       7/18    9:37       29:52
687   Megan Walker           F 40-49     60/262    9:37       29:53
688   Helen Halverson        F NOAGE       4/23    9:38       29:54
689   Liz James              F 20-29     95/322    9:38       29:55
690   Heather Schoonover     F 30-39     98/415    9:38       29:56
691   Maae Singler           F 01-15      24/59    9:39       29:57
692   Keith Gerhard          M 40-49     91/154    9:39       29:57
693   Nicole Miller          F 30-39     99/415    9:39       29:57
694   Stephanie Singler      F 50-59      17/92    9:39       29:58
695   Emily Tidball          F 50-59      18/92    9:39       29:58
696   Michelle Peters        F 30-39    100/415    9:39       29:59
697   Craig Skotdal          M 30-39    130/227    9:40       29:59
698   Alison Robinson        F 20-29     96/322    9:40       30:00
699   Anthony Dexter         M 30-39    131/227    9:40       30:00
700   Jennifer Dergarabedian F 30-39    101/415    9:40       30:00
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701   Charlotte Starck-Hines F 40-49     61/262    9:40       30:01
702   Bonnie Young           F 30-39    102/415    9:40       30:01
703   Lily Rosencrantz       F 01-15      25/59    9:40       30:01
704   Samantha Waldron       F 20-29     97/322    9:40       30:01
705   John Erickson          M 40-49     92/154    9:40       30:02
706   Christina Bowden       F 30-39    103/415    9:41       30:03
707   Linda Heng             F 20-29     98/322    9:41       30:04
708   Lori Burt              F 30-39    104/415    9:41       30:04
709   Kim Manis              F 20-29     99/322    9:41       30:05
710   Becky Beers            F 30-39    105/415    9:41       30:05
711   Tobin Maheras          M 30-39    132/227    9:42       30:06
712   Tamara Lukshinski      F 30-39    106/415    9:42       30:06
713   Therese Bushnell       F 30-39    107/415    9:42       30:06
714   Rachel Walker          F 01-15      26/59    9:42       30:07
715   Terri Missler          F 40-49     62/262    9:42       30:07
716   Ryan Stephenson        M 20-29     83/121    9:42       30:08
717   Heidi Dugan            F 20-29    100/322    9:42       30:09
718   Meagan Bereman         F 20-29    101/322    9:43       30:09
719   Cindy Perry            F 40-49     63/262    9:43       30:09
720   Falina Nopp            F 40-49     64/262    9:43       30:09
721   Jean Darlington        F 50-59      19/92    9:43       30:09
722   Sepehr Ebrahimzadeh    M 20-29     84/121    9:43       30:10
723   Tasha Corcino          F 20-29    102/322    9:43       30:10
724   Mary Field             F 20-29    103/322    9:43       30:10
725   Megan Koekemoer        F 30-39    108/415    9:43       30:11
726   Erin O'Connell         F 30-39    109/415    9:43       30:11
727   Rocco Koekemoer        M 30-39    133/227    9:43       30:11
728   Philip Minami          M 40-49     93/154    9:43       30:11
729   Victor Wicklund        M 40-49     94/154    9:43       30:11
730   Natalie Doggett        F 16-19       8/18    9:43       30:11
731   Eliana Gall            F 20-29    104/322    9:43       30:12
732   Heather Cope           F 30-39    110/415    9:43       30:12
733   Cory Hoeppner          F 40-49     65/262    9:43       30:12
734   Brian Chang            M 20-29     85/121    9:44       30:12
735   Kristine Chan          F 20-29    105/322    9:44       30:12
736   Ben Antonius           M 20-29     86/121    9:44       30:13
737   Fumi Suto              F 30-39    111/415    9:45       30:15
738   Skye Pazuchanics       F 30-39    112/415    9:45       30:16
739   Christian Williams     M 30-39    134/227    9:45       30:16
740   Bill Missler           M 50-59      24/50    9:46       30:19
741   Miles Owen             M 01-15      30/59    9:47       30:22
742   Monica Diaz            F 20-29    106/322    9:47       30:22
743   Matthew Mulder         M 40-49     95/154    9:47       30:23
744   Lia Adams              F 30-39    113/415    9:47       30:23
745   Terry Rosencrantz      F 50-59      20/92    9:48       30:25
746   Hannah Sanders         F 20-29    107/322    9:48       30:25
747   John Pryor             M 30-39    135/227    9:48       30:27
748   Wenchi Liu             F 20-29    108/322    9:48       30:27
749   Sandra Hoffmann        F 30-39    114/415    9:49       30:28
750   Amy Roberts            F 30-39    115/415    9:49       30:28
751   Anther Huizinga        F 40-49     66/262    9:49       30:28
752   Deborah Garber         F 20-29    109/322    9:49       30:28
753   Linda Muscatell        F 40-49     67/262    9:49       30:29
754   Jessica King           F 20-29    110/322    9:49       30:30
755   Tessa Burchardt        F 30-39    116/415    9:49       30:30
756   Deana Perovich         F 40-49     68/262    9:51       30:34
757   Angela Johnson         F 30-39    117/415    9:51       30:35
758   Todd Strom             M 40-49     96/154    9:51       30:35
759   Jennifer Schademan     F 40-49     69/262    9:51       30:36
760   Noah Herrin            M 01-15      31/59    9:52       30:37
761   Chris Danninger        M 20-29     87/121    9:52       30:37
762   Melissa Minoff         F 40-49     70/262    9:52       30:38
763   Staci Stratton         F 30-39    118/415    9:52       30:38
764   Flash Firhil           M NOAGE      12/23    9:52       30:39
765   Hannah Stroud          F 01-15      27/59    9:53       30:40
766   Guy Bucasas            M 40-49     97/154    9:53       30:40
767   Megan Clarno           F 20-29    111/322    9:53       30:42
768   Stephanie Clarno       F 20-29    112/322    9:54       30:43
769   James Crawford         M 30-39    136/227    9:54       30:44
770   Chris Flynn            M 30-39    137/227    9:54       30:44
771   Michelle Mitchell      F NOAGE       5/23    9:54       30:44
772   Ashley Farnsworth      F 20-29    113/322    9:54       30:45
773   Sasha Lebean           F 30-39    119/415    9:54       30:45
774   Sarah Wilcox           F 30-39    120/415    9:54       30:46
775   Judy Tse               F 30-39    121/415    9:55       30:46
776   Madeleine Fry          F 30-39    122/415    9:55       30:48
777   Crosby Schultz         M 01-15      32/59    9:56       30:50
778   Kimberly Podlecla      F 20-29    114/322    9:56       30:50
779   James Furdell          M 30-39    138/227    9:56       30:50
780   Nga Nguyen             F 20-29    115/322    9:56       30:50
781   Taylor Sime            M 01-15      33/59    9:57       30:53
782   Brandy Peters          F 20-29    116/322    9:57       30:53
783   Clinton Ostler         M 30-39    139/227    9:57       30:53
784   Kelly Fabbri           F 30-39    123/415    9:57       30:54
785   Stephanie Kitayama     F 40-49     71/262    9:57       30:54
786   Emily Shadle           F 20-29    117/322    9:58       30:56
787   Rebecca Reese          F 20-29    118/322    9:58       30:56
788   Matthew Laverty        M 30-39    140/227    9:58       30:56
789   Joel Larson            M 20-29     88/121    9:58       30:56
790   Freddy Valencia        M 30-39    141/227    9:59       30:59
791   Tami Mathias           F 40-49     72/262    9:59       31:00
792   Mary Warsinske         F 40-49     73/262    9:59       31:00
793   Nicole Mazen           F 20-29    119/322    9:59       31:01
794   Mary Crane             F 30-39    124/415   10:00       31:03
795   Marya Colignon         F 20-29    120/322   10:00       31:03
796   Debby Burrows          F 50-59      21/92   10:00       31:04
797   Doug Dossett           M 40-49     98/154   10:00       31:04
798   Mark Gleason           M 30-39    142/227   10:01       31:05
799   Anthony Kuykendall     M 01-15      34/59   10:01       31:06
800   Caroline Chan          F 30-39    125/415   10:01       31:07
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801   Stacy Conzatti         F 40-49     74/262   10:01       31:07
802   Dana Viernes           F 40-49     75/262   10:01       31:07
803   Sharon Vernes          F 30-39    126/415   10:02       31:08
804   Diana Chin             F 60-69       3/14   10:02       31:08
805   Jennifer Martin        F 40-49     76/262   10:02       31:09
806   Mike Vallejos          M 40-49     99/154   10:02       31:09
807   Sunne Young            F 30-39    127/415   10:02       31:10
808   Robert Armstrong       M 40-49    100/154   10:02       31:10
809   Sunil Saluja           M 40-49    101/154   10:03       31:11
810   Cassandra Hunter       F 30-39    128/415   10:03       31:11
811   Allyson Adley          F 40-49     77/262   10:03       31:11
812   Chad MacK              M 30-39    143/227   10:03       31:12
813   Christiane Nielsen     F 40-49     78/262   10:03       31:12
814   Brooke Spangler        F 30-39    129/415   10:03       31:12
815   Olivia MacK            F 01-15      28/59   10:03       31:13
816   Jeannie Tram           F 20-29    121/322   10:03       31:13
817   Jess Holbrook          M 30-39    144/227   10:03       31:14
818   Ken Stuhr              M 60-69      14/24   10:04       31:15
819   Allison Cole           F 30-39    130/415   10:04       31:15
820   Annelise Stighall      F 30-39    131/415   10:04       31:15
821   Chris Ramsborg         M 30-39    145/227   10:04       31:15
822   Kari Carper            F 40-49     79/262   10:04       31:16
823   Lonnie Peck            M 30-39    146/227   10:04       31:16
824   Laura Karassik         F 30-39    132/415   10:04       31:16
825   Carl Kurfess           M 40-49    102/154   10:04       31:16
826   Becky Spithill         F 50-59      22/92   10:04       31:17
827   Kimi Ozawa             F 30-39    133/415   10:04       31:17
828   Monica Pagano          F 30-39    134/415   10:04       31:17
829   Suchindra Katageri     M 30-39    147/227   10:05       31:18
830   Lindsay Bagley         F 20-29    122/322   10:05       31:18
831   Bristol Clarkson       F 30-39    135/415   10:06       31:21
832   Robin Cross            F 40-49     80/262   10:06       31:22
833   Ellie Oehler           F 20-29    123/322   10:06       31:22
834   Virgil Curtis          M 40-49    103/154   10:06       31:22
835   Nona Henderson         F 50-59      23/92   10:06       31:22
836   Tom Torchia            M 50-59      25/50   10:06       31:23
837   Usha Lee McFarling     F 40-49     81/262   10:06       31:23
838   Brandon Rowe           M 30-39    148/227   10:06       31:23
839   Laura Ploudre          F 40-49     82/262   10:06       31:23
840   John Hyman             M 50-59      26/50   10:06       31:23
841   Andres Martinez        M 20-29     89/121   10:07       31:26
842   Henry Brown            M 40-49    104/154   10:07       31:26
843   Nisha Miles            F 20-29    124/322   10:08       31:26
844   Jill Anderson          F 30-39    136/415   10:08       31:27
845   Katie Boehm            F 20-29    125/322   10:08       31:27
846   Monica Beline          F NOAGE       6/23   10:08       31:27
847   Ellen Moline           F 16-19       9/18   10:08       31:28
848   Erin Cross             F 20-29    126/322   10:08       31:28
849   Ali Bunting            F 30-39    137/415   10:08       31:29
850   Raymond Lucke          M 30-39    149/227   10:08       31:29
851   Maria Wolcott          F 40-49     83/262   10:09       31:30
852   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      13/23   10:10       31:33
853   Shannon Lemaster       F 20-29    127/322   10:10       31:33
854   Sarah Wright           F 20-29    128/322   10:10       31:34
855   Jenava Sexton          F 30-39    138/415   10:10       31:34
856   Nichole Yamakawa       F 30-39    139/415   10:10       31:34
857   Rob Jamieson           M NOAGE      14/23   10:10       31:35
858   Jonathan Adler         M 30-39    150/227   10:11       31:37
859   Irina Ticu             F 40-49     84/262   10:11       31:39
860   Katie Schaeffer        F 20-29    129/322   10:11       31:39
861   Vicky Rodygina         F 20-29    130/322   10:11       31:39
862   Sarah Will             F 20-29    131/322   10:12       31:39
863   Bridget Frey           F 30-39    140/415   10:12       31:39
864   Dzenana Cano           F 20-29    132/322   10:12       31:41
865   Tessa Hansen           F 16-19      10/18   10:12       31:42
866   Robert Parker          M 40-49    105/154   10:13       31:42
867   Todd Crosby            M 40-49    106/154   10:13       31:42
868   Charles Cassagna       M 30-39    151/227   10:13       31:43
869   Katie Smith            F 20-29    133/322   10:14       31:46
870   Anya Kim               F 20-29    134/322   10:14       31:46
871   Elizabeth Tufts        F 20-29    135/322   10:14       31:46
872   Susan Dorr             F 40-49     85/262   10:14       31:48
873   Sean Hornbrook         M 40-49    107/154   10:15       31:49
874   Denny Jang             M 40-49    108/154   10:15       31:49
875   Peter Bozanich         M 01-15      35/59   10:15       31:49
876   Eliza Jang             F 40-49     86/262   10:15       31:50
877   Ron Bazik              M 50-59      27/50   10:15       31:50
878   Jennifer Towner        F 40-49     87/262   10:15       31:50
879   Heather Mulligan       F 40-49     88/262   10:16       31:52
880   Justin Wells-Driscoll  M 20-29     90/121   10:16       31:54
881   Christopher Bare       M 40-49    109/154   10:16       31:54
882   Leslie Green           F 20-29    136/322   10:16       31:54
883   Charity Gourley        F 30-39    141/415   10:16       31:54
884   Soeren Eberhardt       M 40-49    110/154   10:17       31:55
885   Jennifer Thompson      F 30-39    142/415   10:17       31:55
886   Teresa Lam             F 20-29    137/322   10:17       31:57
887   Kirk Myers             M 30-39    152/227   10:18       31:58
888   Colleen Poling         F 20-29    138/322   10:18       31:58
889   Kathleen Bongiovanni   F 20-29    139/322   10:18       31:58
890   Kelly Morgan           F 30-39    143/415   10:18       31:58
891   Melissa Smith          F 30-39    144/415   10:18       31:59
892   Anna Koelle            F 30-39    145/415   10:18       31:59
893   Kerry Carty            F 40-49     89/262   10:18       31:59
894   Kim Laton              F 30-39    146/415   10:19       32:03
895   Sophie Pierszalowski   F 20-29    140/322   10:20       32:04
896   Sue Ries               F 50-59      24/92   10:20       32:05
897   Michelle Debruyn       F 20-29    141/322   10:20       32:05
898   Kristopher Herdeck     M 30-39    153/227   10:20       32:05
899   Marjory Herdeck        F 30-39    147/415   10:20       32:05
900   Justina Hanquet        F 30-39    148/415   10:21       32:08
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901   Jill McJarret          F 40-49     90/262   10:21       32:08
902   Frank McJarret         M 40-49    111/154   10:21       32:09
903   Tracey Nephew          F 40-49     91/262   10:21       32:09
904   John McCrae            M 40-49    112/154   10:22       32:10
905   Rebecca Smith          F 20-29    142/322   10:22       32:10
906   Deborah Schuter        F 40-49     92/262   10:22       32:11
907   Sherry Herman          F 50-59      25/92   10:22       32:12
908   Kira Aguilar           F 20-29    143/322   10:22       32:12
909   Jeffrey Walls          M 20-29     91/121   10:22       32:12
910   Katie McDonald         F 20-29    144/322   10:22       32:12
911   Lily Lavine            F 01-15      29/59   10:22       32:12
912   Mike Hermann           M 50-59      28/50   10:22       32:13
913   Sabrina Tapp           F 01-15      30/59   10:23       32:14
914   Sara Gerard            F 20-29    145/322   10:23       32:14
915   Rob Fazio              M 40-49    113/154   10:24       32:18
916   Keith Pranghofer       M 30-39    154/227   10:25       32:20
917   Jeremy Espenshade      M 20-29     92/121   10:25       32:20
918   Michelle Khoury        F 40-49     93/262   10:25       32:20
919   Shweta Patel           F 20-29    146/322   10:25       32:20
920   Katie Koch             F 20-29    147/322   10:25       32:22
921   Nichole Swanger        F 40-49     94/262   10:26       32:23
922   Julie Jacobson         F 40-49     95/262   10:26       32:24
923   Jeff Purdy             M 50-59      29/50   10:26       32:25
924   Heather Viereck        F 20-29    148/322   10:27       32:26
925   Allison Augustyn       F 30-39    149/415   10:27       32:26
926   Kelly King French      F 30-39    150/415   10:27       32:26
927   Timothy Scott          M 30-39    155/227   10:27       32:26
928   George Ngo             M 30-39    156/227   10:27       32:27
929   Kristin Strout         F 40-49     96/262   10:27       32:27
930   Anne Accettullo        F 20-29    149/322   10:28       32:29
931   Jim Gorman             M 60-69      15/24   10:28       32:30
932   Abby Sandberg          F 30-39    151/415   10:28       32:30
933   Heather Galindo        F 30-39    152/415   10:28       32:30
934   Devin Parry            M 30-39    157/227   10:28       32:30
935   William Weisdepp       M 20-29     93/121   10:28       32:30
936   Jennifer Satterstrom   F 30-39    153/415   10:28       32:30
937   Janice Nacion          F 40-49     97/262   10:28       32:31
938   Chang Choi             M 30-39    158/227   10:28       32:31
939   Dawn Holbrook          F 30-39    154/415   10:28       32:31
940   Ashlee Tyler           F 20-29    150/322   10:28       32:31
941   Charlotte Black        F 20-29    151/322   10:28       32:31
942   Eva Brandenburg        F 40-49     98/262   10:28       32:32
943   Kari Oversvee-Choi     F 30-39    155/415   10:29       32:33
944   Dena Wall              F 50-59      26/92   10:29       32:34
945   Anna Johnson           F 30-39    156/415   10:30       32:35
946   Elizabeth Choi         F 30-39    157/415   10:30       32:36
947   Greg Martinez          M 40-49    114/154   10:30       32:37
948   Kate Condit            F 20-29    152/322   10:30       32:38
949   April Musselman        F 40-49     99/262   10:31       32:38
950   Cole Vanruth           F 30-39    158/415   10:32       32:41
951   Adrienne Purcella      F 20-29    153/322   10:32       32:41
952   Laura Henderson        F 20-29    154/322   10:32       32:42
953   Patrick Watson         M 30-39    159/227   10:32       32:42
954   Elinor Doran           F 01-15      31/59   10:32       32:42
955   Margot Roche           F 40-49    100/262   10:32       32:42
956   Catherine Larson       F 40-49    101/262   10:32       32:42
957   Lisa Glenn             F 20-29    155/322   10:32       32:43
958   Pegi Glenn             F 50-59      27/92   10:32       32:43
959   Jessica Foster         F 20-29    156/322   10:33       32:44
960   Candy Eiler            F 30-39    159/415   10:33       32:44
961   Kellen Eiler           M 30-39    160/227   10:33       32:44
962   Jennifer Ly            F 20-29    157/322   10:33       32:45
963   Eri Takahashi          F 20-29    158/322   10:33       32:45
964   Caroline Casanova      F 20-29    159/322   10:33       32:46
965   Michelle Lam           F 20-29    160/322   10:34       32:47
966   Britney Casey          F 40-49    102/262   10:34       32:48
967   Jennifer Guadagno      F 40-49    103/262   10:35       32:50
968   Jeremy Pettibon        M 30-39    161/227   10:35       32:51
969   Cyrus Shahrivar        M 20-29     94/121   10:37       32:57
970   Lori Erickson          F 50-59      28/92   10:37       32:57
971   Leila Kipp             F 60-69       4/14   10:37       32:57
972   Leslie Frank           F 40-49    104/262   10:37       32:57
973   Kimberly A Hulbert     F 30-39    160/415   10:37       32:58
974   Kristin Yoshimoto      F 30-39    161/415   10:37       32:59
975   Elizabeth Fong         F 20-29    161/322   10:37       32:59
976   Alexa Martin           F NOAGE       7/23   10:37       32:59
977   Max Kipust             M 01-15      36/59   10:38       33:02
978   Allen Kim              M 30-39    162/227   10:39       33:05
979   Wendy Wilhelmi         F 40-49    105/262   10:39       33:05
980   Kathryn Armstrong      F 50-59      29/92   10:39       33:06
981   Gilda Rastegar         F 01-15      32/59   10:40       33:06
982   Sarah Carslon          F 20-29    162/322   10:40       33:06
983   Katie Boyes            F 30-39    162/415   10:40       33:06
984   Christopher Aguirre    M NOAGE      15/23   10:40       33:08
985   Andrew Thatcher        M 30-39    163/227   10:40       33:08
986   Shannon Marie          F 50-59      30/92   10:41       33:09
987   Jennifer O'Brien       F 30-39    163/415   10:41       33:09
988   Elissa Tancreti        F 40-49    106/262   10:41       33:09
989   Tori Marcum            F 30-39    164/415   10:41       33:10
990   Scott Marcum           M 30-39    164/227   10:41       33:10
991   Rebekah Mustoe         F 20-29    163/322   10:41       33:11
992   Julia Tokunaga-King    F 40-49    107/262   10:41       33:11
993   Erin Lanning           F 30-39    165/415   10:41       33:12
994   Ron Lamarca            M 30-39    165/227   10:42       33:13
995   Rebecca Meaux          F 40-49    108/262   10:42       33:13
996   Stacey Wedlake         F 20-29    164/322   10:42       33:13
997   Sara Colling           F 20-29    165/322   10:42       33:14
998   Linda Kraft            F 30-39    166/415   10:42       33:14
999   Michelle Martin        F 40-49    109/262   10:42       33:14
1000  Teresa Bzdek           F 40-49    110/262   10:42       33:15
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1001  Ann Hoang              F 20-29    166/322   10:42       33:15
1002  Moah Owen              M 01-15      37/59   10:42       33:15
1003  Benjamin Cook          M 01-15      38/59   10:43       33:15
1004  Rosanna Brockley       F 30-39    167/415   10:43       33:16
1005  Patrick Burnett        M 40-49    115/154   10:43       33:16
1006  Janelle Zapata         F 30-39    168/415   10:43       33:16
1007  Michael Jones          M 50-59      30/50   10:43       33:17
1008  Penny Cook             F 30-39    169/415   10:43       33:17
1009  Steve Keller           M 50-59      31/50   10:43       33:18
1010  Mike Claudson          M 40-49    116/154   10:44       33:18
1011  Mary Keller            F 50-59      31/92   10:44       33:18
1012  Michella Littlejohn    F 30-39    170/415   10:44       33:21
1013  Debra Coleman          F 40-49    111/262   10:45       33:23
1014  Tina Yeagley           F 20-29    167/322   10:46       33:25
1015  Robyn Wyatt            F 30-39    171/415   10:46       33:25
1016  Janelle Cornett        F 50-59      32/92   10:46       33:25
1017  Cathy McMahan          F 50-59      33/92   10:46       33:25
1018  Madelyn Rosenberg      F 40-49    112/262   10:46       33:26
1019  Tracey Payne           F 40-49    113/262   10:46       33:27
1020  Richard Bergmann       M 40-49    117/154   10:46       33:27
1021  Adam Zacharia          M 01-15      39/59   10:46       33:27
1022  Geoff Upton-Rowley     M 30-39    166/227   10:47       33:28
1023  Jessica Burtt          F 20-29    168/322   10:47       33:29
1024  Jeff Henshaw           M 40-49    118/154   10:47       33:29
1025  Elle Sauro             F 20-29    169/322   10:47       33:30
1026  Tamalyn Moothart       F 40-49    114/262   10:48       33:31
1027  Lucy Mashi             F 30-39    172/415   10:48       33:31
1028  Maria Hendergart       F 40-49    115/262   10:48       33:32
1029  Teresa Ward            F 30-39    173/415   10:48       33:32
1030  Marci Bartholomae      F 30-39    174/415   10:48       33:33
1031  Marlene Grice          F 30-39    175/415   10:48       33:33
1032  Kristin Dineen         F 20-29    170/322   10:48       33:33
1033  Alan Dick              M 50-59      32/50   10:48       33:34
1034  Rachel Vander Giessen  F 30-39    176/415   10:49       33:34
1035  Ada Leo                F 30-39    177/415   10:49       33:35
1036  Terri Weiss            F 50-59      34/92   10:49       33:36
1037  Jennifer Jarrett       F 30-39    178/415   10:49       33:37
1038  Shannon Murtagh        F 20-29    171/322   10:50       33:37
1039  Collene Burns          F 30-39    179/415   10:50       33:38
1040  Elisabeth Cummins      F 30-39    180/415   10:50       33:40
1041  Brandie Morast         F NOAGE       8/23   10:51       33:41
1042  Didi Saluja            F 40-49    116/262   10:51       33:41
1043  Gary Morast            M NOAGE      16/23   10:51       33:42
1044  Erik Swensson          M 40-49    119/154   10:51       33:42
1045  Megan Gratz            F 30-39    181/415   10:52       33:43
1046  Kelli Wilson           F 30-39    182/415   10:52       33:44
1047  Elizabeth Riddington   F 40-49    117/262   10:52       33:44
1048  Genevieve Geddis       F 20-29    172/322   10:52       33:44
1049  Allison Takeuchi       F 20-29    173/322   10:52       33:45
1050  Kelly Gagnard          F 30-39    183/415   10:52       33:46
1051  Jennifer Saxon         F 30-39    184/415   10:52       33:46
1052  Chris Condit           M 30-39    167/227   10:52       33:46
1053  Vanessa Wong           F 20-29    174/322   10:53       33:47
1054  Amelia Gauntt          F 20-29    175/322   10:53       33:48
1055  Lisa Hamilton          F 40-49    118/262   10:53       33:49
1056  Nancy Irwin            F 40-49    119/262   10:54       33:49
1057  Brian Bilodeau         M 30-39    168/227   10:54       33:50
1058  Amanda Paull           F NOAGE       9/23   10:54       33:51
1059  Odessa Martin-Morris   F 16-19      11/18   10:54       33:52
1060  Jamie Bergman          F 30-39    185/415   10:55       33:53
1061  Jamie Lampitt          F 30-39    186/415   10:55       33:53
1062  Lindsey Parker         F 20-29    176/322   10:55       33:53
1063  Allysnia Bazinet       F 20-29    177/322   10:55       33:55
1064  Kelly Shepherd         F 40-49    120/262   10:55       33:55
1065  Payton Renner          F 01-15      33/59   10:55       33:55
1066  Erica Sullivan         F 30-39    187/415   10:55       33:55
1067  MacKenzie Anderson     F 01-15      34/59   10:56       33:56
1068  Ingrid Elenzano        F 50-59      35/92   10:56       33:56
1069  Brad Pease             M 30-39    169/227   10:56       33:56
1070  Corey Dickinson        F 30-39    188/415   10:56       33:57
1071  Christopher Gantner    M 30-39    170/227   10:56       33:57
1072  Lindsay Pease          F 30-39    189/415   10:56       33:57
1073  Jami Ray               F 20-29    178/322   10:56       33:57
1074  Lori Stewart           F 20-29    179/322   10:56       33:57
1075  Lori Stewart           F 20-29    180/322   10:56       33:58
1076  Jana Helgeson          F 20-29    181/322   10:57       33:59
1077  Paula Hermann          F 40-49    121/262   10:57       33:59
1078  Darshan Lovgren        F 30-39    190/415   10:57       33:59
1079  Browyn Loyne           F 30-39    191/415   10:57       34:00
1080  Gwen Wahl              F 30-39    192/415   10:57       34:02
1081  Leah Parker            F 20-29    182/322   10:58       34:02
1082  Laura Busch            F 30-39    193/415   10:58       34:03
1083  Jennifer Smith         F 30-39    194/415   10:58       34:03
1084  Corey Endo             F 30-39    195/415   10:58       34:04
1085  Lisa Tuerk             F 20-29    183/322   10:58       34:04
1086  Tiffany McCullough     F 20-29    184/322   10:58       34:04
1087  Kristina Garinger      F 20-29    185/322   10:58       34:04
1088  Tabitha Hart           F 30-39    196/415   10:58       34:05
1089  Barefoot Jon           M 60-69      16/24   11:00       34:08
1090  Bethany Larsen         F 40-49    122/262   11:00       34:08
1091  Debra Ronnholm         F 50-59      36/92   11:00       34:08
1092  Katherine Davis        F 20-29    186/322   11:00       34:09
1093  Erika Parker           F 40-49    123/262   11:00       34:11
1094  Nina Tang              F 20-29    187/322   11:01       34:11
1095  Helaine Blumenthal     F 20-29    188/322   11:01       34:12
1096  Daniel Schonberg       M 30-39    171/227   11:01       34:12
1097  Candise Bertram        F 30-39    197/415   11:01       34:14
1098  Cameran Daniel-Smith   M 01-15      40/59   11:02       34:17
1099  Kristine Morgan        F 50-59      37/92   11:02       34:17
1100  Brittany Bazinet       F 20-29    189/322   11:02       34:17
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1101  Jiah Barnett           F 20-29    190/322   11:03       34:18
1102  J. Todd Larson         M 40-49    120/154   11:03       34:20
1103  Kelsey Olmeim          F 20-29    191/322   11:04       34:21
1104  Lisa Carlson           F 30-39    198/415   11:04       34:21
1105  Sean Duffy             M 40-49    121/154   11:04       34:23
1106  Stephanie Newby Tice   F 30-39    199/415   11:05       34:25
1107  Tribby Hanney          F 30-39    200/415   11:05       34:25
1108  Lindsay Downey         F 20-29    192/322   11:05       34:26
1109  Laura Gacayan          F 20-29    193/322   11:05       34:26
1110  Jennifer Edler         F 20-29    194/322   11:06       34:27
1111  Kimberly Furdell       F 30-39    201/415   11:06       34:28
1112  Julie Lowry            F 50-59      38/92   11:06       34:28
1113  Bill Daniel            M 60-69      17/24   11:06       34:29
1114  Martin Maggo           M 30-39    172/227   11:07       34:31
1115  Denise Tagas           F 40-49    124/262   11:07       34:32
1116  Stacy Souriall         F 50-59      39/92   11:08       34:34
1117  Brandon Eastman        M 20-29     95/121   11:08       34:34
1118  Ginger Ahn             F 30-39    202/415   11:08       34:34
1119  Sarah Marek            F 30-39    203/415   11:08       34:34
1120  Theresa Naluai-Cecchin F 40-49    125/262   11:08       34:34
1121  Erin Friis             F 30-39    204/415   11:08       34:34
1122  Desiree Vollans        F 20-29    195/322   11:08       34:34
1123  Daniel Marek           M 30-39    173/227   11:08       34:34
1124  Calvin Owen            M 01-15      41/59   11:09       34:38
1125  Courtney Butchard      F 20-29    196/322   11:09       34:38
1126  Stephanie Hansen       F 30-39    205/415   11:10       34:39
1127  Michelle Quinbn        F 40-49    126/262   11:10       34:39
1128  Carli Kettel           F 20-29    197/322   11:10       34:40
1129  Sara Miller            F 30-39    206/415   11:10       34:40
1130  Miguel Origenes        M 40-49    122/154   11:10       34:41
1131  Ben Lemaster           M 01-15      42/59   11:10       34:41
1132  Thea Armour            F 30-39    207/415   11:10       34:41
1133  Jackie Mintz           F 40-49    127/262   11:10       34:41
1134  Kristina Koul          F 20-29    198/322   11:10       34:41
1135  Erin Klebeck           F 20-29    199/322   11:12       34:47
1136  Lori Klebeck           F 50-59      40/92   11:12       34:48
1137  Isaac Kipust           M NOAGE      17/23   11:12       34:48
1138  Katie Page             F 20-29    200/322   11:12       34:48
1139  Jennifer Hyman         F 01-15      35/59   11:13       34:49
1140  Wally Chen             M 40-49    123/154   11:13       34:51
1141  Shannon Maher          M 50-59      33/50   11:13       34:51
1142  Amy Goodloe            F 20-29    201/322   11:14       34:52
1143  Jila Bazrafkan         F 20-29    202/322   11:14       34:53
1144  James Phillips         M 30-39    174/227   11:14       34:53
1145  Kathleen Phillips      F 30-39    208/415   11:14       34:53
1146  Jeff Goodman           M 20-29     96/121   11:14       34:54
1147  James Goodman          M 50-59      34/50   11:15       34:55
1148  Megan Huckabay         F 20-29    203/322   11:15       34:56
1149  Vasilios Petrakos      M 40-49    124/154   11:15       34:56
1150  Damon Jacobson         M 20-29     97/121   11:15       34:56
1151  Kristen Gorczyca       F 30-39    209/415   11:15       34:57
1152  Catherine Shaffer      F 50-59      41/92   11:15       34:57
1153  Kai Mihata             M 01-15      43/59   11:15       34:57
1154  Laura Plude            F 20-29    204/322   11:15       34:57
1155  Brittany Plourde       F 20-29    205/322   11:16       34:58
1156  Kate Pacyna            F 30-39    210/415   11:16       34:59
1157  Cynthia Tarrant        F 40-49    128/262   11:16       34:59
1158  Elisabeth Jaech        F 20-29    206/322   11:16       35:00
1159  Mark Daniel            M 30-39    175/227   11:16       35:00
1160  Kaylee Jaech           F 40-49    129/262   11:16       35:00
1161  Holly Silewski         F 20-29    207/322   11:16       35:01
1162  Maeve Wachowicz        F 20-29    208/322   11:17       35:01
1163  Audrey Duncan          F 30-39    211/415   11:17       35:01
1164  Joan Goodman           F 40-49    130/262   11:17       35:02
1165  Priscilla Hynes        F 30-39    212/415   11:17       35:02
1166  Brenda Kuykendall      F 40-49    131/262   11:17       35:03
1167  Nikki Francis          F 30-39    213/415   11:18       35:04
1168  Crystal Smith          F 30-39    214/415   11:18       35:04
1169  Renea Gonzalez         F 30-39    215/415   11:18       35:05
1170  John Daly              M 20-29     98/121   11:18       35:05
1171  Madison Daniel-Smith   F 01-15      36/59   11:18       35:05
1172  Brent Monroe           M 20-29     99/121   11:18       35:06
1173  David Nizolek          M 50-59      35/50   11:18       35:07
1174  Victoria Monroe        F 20-29    209/322   11:18       35:07
1175  Alisa Cohen            F 30-39    216/415   11:19       35:07
1176  Jennifer Kelly         F 30-39    217/415   11:19       35:08
1177  Joseph Martin          M 30-39    176/227   11:19       35:08
1178  Scott Rosen            M 20-29    100/121   11:19       35:08
1179  Kelsey Olswaney        F 20-29    210/322   11:19       35:08
1180  Kim Ellis              F 40-49    132/262   11:20       35:11
1181  Kelly Spangler         M 40-49    125/154   11:20       35:13
1182  Erik Bare              M 30-39    177/227   11:20       35:13
1183  Joanna Bare            F 30-39    218/415   11:20       35:13
1184  Margaret Presby        F 20-29    211/322   11:21       35:13
1185  Megan Frazier          F 20-29    212/322   11:21       35:14
1186  Barb Curtis            F 40-49    133/262   11:21       35:16
1187  Jody Faldborg          F 20-29    213/322   11:21       35:16
1188  Vi Noel                F 30-39    219/415   11:22       35:17
1189  Rebecca Salo           F 30-39    220/415   11:22       35:17
1190  Bette Horishige        F NOAGE      10/23   11:22       35:18
1191  Kruti Vora             F 30-39    221/415   11:22       35:19
1192  Adriana Cannon         F 20-29    214/322   11:22       35:19
1193  Glen Doggett           M 40-49    126/154   11:22       35:19
1194  Robin Doumit           F 50-59      42/92   11:23       35:21
1195  Mark Zacharia          M 40-49    127/154   11:24       35:23
1196  Carl Uhlman            M 50-59      36/50   11:24       35:24
1197  Dana MacK              F 40-49    134/262   11:24       35:25
1198  E Maxon                F 40-49    135/262   11:24       35:25
1199  Hong Ngo               F 30-39    222/415   11:25       35:26
1200  Michael Tierney        M 20-29    101/121   11:25       35:26
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1201  Carrie Robeson         F 20-29    215/322   11:25       35:27
1202  Tonuah Proudfoot       F 30-39    223/415   11:26       35:31
1203  Katie Twiddy           F 20-29    216/322   11:26       35:31
1204  David Twiddy           M 30-39    178/227   11:26       35:31
1205  Eric Polzella          M 30-39    179/227   11:27       35:33
1206  Allison Snider         F 30-39    224/415   11:27       35:34
1207  Erika Bigelow          F 30-39    225/415   11:27       35:35
1208  Kelli McSherry         F 30-39    226/415   11:27       35:35
1209  Karen Schmidt          F 50-59      43/92   11:28       35:35
1210  Michael Baldwin        M 40-49    128/154   11:28       35:36
1211  Susannah Merritt       F 40-49    136/262   11:28       35:36
1212  Katie Eiler            F 20-29    217/322   11:29       35:39
1213  Rich Trifeletti        M 30-39    180/227   11:30       35:41
1214  Amy Gray               F 40-49    137/262   11:30       35:42
1215  Amber Pacquer          F 30-39    227/415   11:30       35:42
1216  Dana Grover            F 20-29    218/322   11:30       35:44
1217  Michael Kollins        M 30-39    181/227   11:31       35:45
1218  Patricia Russell       F 30-39    228/415   11:31       35:46
1219  Bob Wilkinson          M 60-69      18/24   11:31       35:46
1220  Beth Parker            F 30-39    229/415   11:32       35:49
1221  Eric Long              M 30-39    182/227   11:32       35:49
1222  Kacey Long             F 30-39    230/415   11:32       35:49
1223  Melissa Mulhern        F 30-39    231/415   11:33       35:53
1224  Mary Toombs            F 40-49    138/262   11:33       35:53
1225  Greg Schmidt           M 40-49    129/154   11:34       35:54
1226  Angela Barbara         F 30-39    232/415   11:34       35:55
1227  Madison Schultz        F 16-19      12/18   11:34       35:55
1228  Kayleen Williams       F 30-39    233/415   11:34       35:55
1229  T Stone                M 40-49    130/154   11:34       35:55
1230  Brenda Schultz         F 40-49    139/262   11:34       35:56
1231  Karen Stukovsky        F 30-39    234/415   11:34       35:56
1232  Denise Diskin          F 30-39    235/415   11:34       35:56
1233  Roseann Mills          F 30-39    236/415   11:34       35:56
1234  Terri Stone            F NOAGE      11/23   11:35       35:57
1235  John Allan             M 30-39    183/227   11:35       35:57
1236  Lara Clark             F 30-39    237/415   11:35       35:57
1237  Sara Montrey           F 30-39    238/415   11:35       35:58
1238  Scott Simpson          M 20-29    102/121   11:35       35:58
1239  Amy Dowell             F 30-39    239/415   11:35       35:59
1240  Grant Dowell           M 30-39    184/227   11:35       35:59
1241  Nancy Dunlap           F 50-59      44/92   11:35       35:59
1242  Nicole Pettibon        F 30-39    240/415   11:36       36:00
1243  Jenni Bouland          F 30-39    241/415   11:36       36:01
1244  John Roche             M 30-39    185/227   11:36       36:01
1245  Ian Balin              M 20-29    103/121   11:36       36:02
1246  Kate Gorecki           F 30-39    242/415   11:37       36:04
1247  L. Denise Salo         F 40-49    140/262   11:37       36:04
1248  Susan Chiu             M NOAGE      18/23   11:37       36:04
1249  Stacy Banks            F 40-49    141/262   11:37       36:05
1250  Fred Chiu              M 50-59      37/50   11:37       36:05
1251  Sara Hansen-Lund       F 30-39    243/415   11:37       36:05
1252  Jasmine Chiu           M NOAGE      19/23   11:38       36:07
1253  Rachel Rabidoux        F 30-39    244/415   11:38       36:07
1254  Andrew Wright          M 20-29    104/121   11:38       36:08
1255  Kathy Lopez            F 50-59      45/92   11:38       36:08
1256  Kira Murillo           F 01-15      37/59   11:38       36:08
1257  Bob Rosenthal          M 60-69      19/24   11:39       36:09
1258  Jen Collins            F 40-49    142/262   11:39       36:10
1259  Katherine Adams        F 20-29    219/322   11:39       36:11
1260  Cj Kim                 F 20-29    220/322   11:39       36:12
1261  Anthony Hills          M 40-49    131/154   11:40       36:12
1262  Casey Groshong         M 20-29    105/121   11:40       36:13
1263  Jodi Slavik            F 40-49    143/262   11:40       36:13
1264  Nicole Hughes          F 40-49    144/262   11:40       36:14
1265  Wendy Manning          F 30-39    245/415   11:41       36:16
1266  Kristin Rodgers        F 30-39    246/415   11:43       36:22
1267  Emily Longie           F 30-39    247/415   11:43       36:23
1268  Bethany Galteland      F 16-19      13/18   11:43       36:23
1269  Maria Iriwn            F 30-39    248/415   11:43       36:24
1270  Aura Cook              F 30-39    249/415   11:44       36:25
1271  Megan Scanlon          F 20-29    221/322   11:44       36:27
1272  Jill Cox               F 30-39    250/415   11:44       36:27
1273  Thaibinh Dao           M 30-39    186/227   11:45       36:28
1274  Eileen Sinclair        F 30-39    251/415   11:45       36:28
1275  Jamie Terkla           F 20-29    222/322   11:45       36:28
1276  Briana Johnson         F 20-29    223/322   11:45       36:30
1277  Kelli Watari           F 30-39    252/415   11:46       36:31
1278  Rose Moss              M 30-39    187/227   11:46       36:31
1279  Philip Hagstrom        M 50-59      38/50   11:46       36:32
1280  Stephanie Henriksen    F NOAGE      12/23   11:47       36:34
1281  Traci Davey            F 40-49    145/262   11:47       36:34
1282  Darren Lupher          M 40-49    132/154   11:47       36:35
1283  Katie Van Dyken        F 40-49    146/262   11:47       36:35
1284  Bruce Jamieson         M 50-59      39/50   11:47       36:35
1285  Denise Sackner         F 40-49    147/262   11:47       36:37
1286  Susan Fahnestock       F 40-49    148/262   11:48       36:37
1287  Vanessa Earl           F 30-39    253/415   11:48       36:39
1288  Amanda Pawlak          F 20-29    224/322   11:49       36:41
1289  Reina Epperly          F 40-49    149/262   11:49       36:41
1290  Cheryl Curran          F 40-49    150/262   11:50       36:46
1291  Pauline Downey         F 40-49    151/262   11:51       36:48
1292  Kristina Ohlen         F 20-29    225/322   11:51       36:49
1293  Eleanor Abellanosa     F 30-39    254/415   11:52       36:50
1294  Stephen Seekles        M 30-39    188/227   11:52       36:51
1295  Eric Martin            M 40-49    133/154   11:52       36:52
1296  Anna Canoy             F 30-39    255/415   11:53       36:53
1297  R Canoy                M 30-39    189/227   11:53       36:54
1298  Jehnee Hills           F 30-39    256/415   11:53       36:54
1299  Jamie Dahl             F 20-29    226/322   11:53       36:55
1300  Colin Walker           M 40-49    134/154   11:54       36:57
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1301  Gemma Walker           F 01-15      38/59   11:54       36:58
1302  Courtney Wallace       F 30-39    257/415   11:54       36:58
1303  Lindsay White          F 20-29    227/322   11:54       36:59
1304  Amanda Zeltner         F 30-39    258/415   11:55       37:00
1305  Seth Ettwein           M 30-39    190/227   11:55       37:02
1306  Melissa Zdenek         F 30-39    259/415   11:55       37:02
1307  Elesha Townsend        F 30-39    260/415   11:55       37:02
1308  Amy Roberts            F 30-39    261/415   11:56       37:02
1309  Elliott Waldron        M 30-39    191/227   11:56       37:03
1310  Robert Campbell        M 70-UP        2/3   11:56       37:03
1311  Nicholas Hansen        M 01-15      44/59   11:57       37:06
1312  Fay Longmire           F 30-39    262/415   11:57       37:06
1313  Jessie Carroll         M 20-29    106/121   11:57       37:08
1314  Debbie Larsen          F 40-49    152/262   11:57       37:08
1315  Shelly Munkberg        F 20-29    228/322   11:58       37:10
1316  Charles Kopp           M 50-59      40/50   11:58       37:10
1317  Dusty Storrer          F 30-39    263/415   11:59       37:12
1318  Sarah Stanley          F NOAGE      13/23   12:00       37:15
1319  Betsy Gallivan         F 50-59      46/92   12:00       37:17
1320  Ana-Megan Babin        F 30-39    264/415   12:01       37:18
1321  Holly Roser            F 40-49    153/262   12:01       37:19
1322  Danielle Shaver        F 30-39    265/415   12:01       37:20
1323  Kristen Forseth        F 20-29    229/322   12:01       37:20
1324  Karin Powell           F 40-49    154/262   12:01       37:20
1325  Isabel Lafky           F 01-15      39/59   12:01       37:20
1326  Linda Edwards          F 50-59      47/92   12:03       37:24
1327  Teresa Polzella        F 30-39    266/415   12:03       37:25
1328  Rebecca Campa          F 20-29    230/322   12:03       37:25
1329  Todd Merkens           M 30-39    192/227   12:04       37:27
1330  Ara Meskens            F 30-39    267/415   12:04       37:28
1331  Nancy Sellars          F 50-59      48/92   12:04       37:28
1332  Allison Anderson       F NOAGE      14/23   12:04       37:28
1333  Meghan Stewart         F 20-29    231/322   12:05       37:32
1334  Dominic Vigil          M 20-29    107/121   12:06       37:33
1335  Alisabeth Beecher      F 30-39    268/415   12:06       37:33
1336  Ryan McDonald          M 30-39    193/227   12:06       37:34
1337  Karen Okerlund         F 30-39    269/415   12:06       37:35
1338  Shannon Wing           F 30-39    270/415   12:07       37:37
1339  Heather London         F 20-29    232/322   12:07       37:37
1340  Jodie Smith            F NOAGE      15/23   12:07       37:38
1341  Alonzo Rodriguez       M 01-15      45/59   12:08       37:42
1342  Joe Funtanilla         M 30-39    194/227   12:09       37:44
1343  Jacob Elbert           M 01-15      46/59   12:09       37:44
1344  Jennifer Dixon         F 30-39    271/415   12:09       37:45
1345  Sarah Kilpatrick       F 20-29    233/322   12:10       37:47
1346  Jonathan Kilpatrick    M 20-29    108/121   12:10       37:47
1347  Matthew Hertel         M 20-29    109/121   12:12       37:53
1348  Eric Corcoro           M 30-39    195/227   12:12       37:54
1349  Sarah Baker            F 20-29    234/322   12:12       37:54
1350  Michelle Cox           F 20-29    235/322   12:12       37:55
1351  Nathan Brown           M 50-59      41/50   12:14       37:59
1352  Dan Newby              M 50-59      42/50   12:15       38:03
1353  Kathleen Torchia       F 50-59      49/92   12:15       38:04
1354  Kevi Louis-Johnson     F 20-29    236/322   12:15       38:04
1355  Shelley Golard         F 50-59      50/92   12:15       38:04
1356  Rebecca Haller         F 20-29    237/322   12:15       38:04
1357  Cole Taylor            M 01-15      47/59   12:15       38:04
1358  Peter Taylor           M 40-49    135/154   12:16       38:04
1359  Jessica Moch           F 30-39    272/415   12:16       38:04
1360  Mary Perin             F 30-39    273/415   12:16       38:05
1361  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      20/23   12:16       38:05
1362  Cindy Bellomy          F 50-59      51/92   12:16       38:06
1363  Edwin Petersen         M 50-59      43/50   12:16       38:07
1364  Rachael Kwong          F 30-39    274/415   12:17       38:07
1365  Corey Fernandez        F 30-39    275/415   12:17       38:08
1366  Brian Kennedy          M 40-49    136/154   12:17       38:08
1367  Karen Guilbeault       F 40-49    155/262   12:17       38:09
1368  Charles Wallsmith      M 40-49    137/154   12:17       38:09
1369  Susan Montesino        F 40-49    156/262   12:18       38:10
1370  Misty Collings         F 30-39    276/415   12:19       38:14
1371  Kristopher Groff       M 30-39    196/227   12:19       38:14
1372  Kori Watts             F 30-39    277/415   12:20       38:17
1373  Yoshihisa Hirayu       M 30-39    197/227   12:20       38:17
1374  Ren Jaecks             M 01-15      48/59   12:20       38:18
1375  Marcela Matta          F 20-29    238/322   12:20       38:19
1376  Jenny Lee              F 40-49    157/262   12:20       38:19
1377  Madoka Hirayu          F 30-39    278/415   12:21       38:20
1378  Ivy Suzuki-Jaecks      F 40-49    158/262   12:21       38:21
1379  Charles Beauvais       M 40-49    138/154   12:21       38:21
1380  Cynthia Ward           F 30-39    279/415   12:21       38:21
1381  Renee Beauvais         F 30-39    280/415   12:21       38:22
1382  Kerry Rector           F 20-29    239/322   12:22       38:24
1383  Zyier Harrison         M 01-15      49/59   12:22       38:24
1384  Kelly Ecklund          F 20-29    240/322   12:22       38:25
1385  Hilary Garscadden      F 30-39    281/415   12:22       38:25
1386  David Phillips         M 01-15      50/59   12:22       38:25
1387  Tanner Phillips        M 30-39    198/227   12:22       38:25
1388  Kathleen Gildersleeve  F 40-49    159/262   12:23       38:27
1389  Nicole Leavitt         F 30-39    282/415   12:23       38:27
1390  Larry Gildersleeve     M 60-69      20/24   12:23       38:27
1391  Miriam Chung           F 30-39    283/415   12:24       38:31
1392  Patty Brandt           F 50-59      52/92   12:25       38:33
1393  Jessica Hickey         F 50-59      53/92   12:25       38:34
1394  Dawn Weaver            F 40-49    160/262   12:25       38:35
1395  Jimmy Pastor           M 01-15      51/59   12:26       38:35
1396  Abbe Buller            F 30-39    284/415   12:26       38:37
1397  Lisa Morishige         F 30-39    285/415   12:26       38:37
1398  Karen Kazmierczak      F 40-49    161/262   12:26       38:37
1399  Patrick Buller         M 30-39    199/227   12:26       38:37
1400  Susan Park             F 20-29    241/322   12:26       38:38
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1401  Pritesh Patel          M 20-29    110/121   12:27       38:40
1402  Donald Lee             M 40-49    139/154   12:27       38:40
1403  Brian Carmichael       M 30-39    200/227   12:27       38:41
1404  Abhinav Vora           M 30-39    201/227   12:27       38:41
1405  Sheila Cahill          F 40-49    162/262   12:28       38:42
1406  Melissa Engerman       F 20-29    242/322   12:28       38:42
1407  Lily Lee               F 30-39    286/415   12:28       38:42
1408  Anna Rainey            F 20-29    243/322   12:28       38:42
1409  Jason Yu               M 30-39    202/227   12:28       38:42
1410  Jenny Steele           F 30-39    287/415   12:28       38:42
1411  Amy Cantrell           F 30-39    288/415   12:28       38:43
1412  Jennifer Haller        F 30-39    289/415   12:28       38:43
1413  Melissa Barnum         F 30-39    290/415   12:28       38:44
1414  Cyndy Green            F 50-59      54/92   12:29       38:46
1415  Cyndy Green            F 50-59      55/92   12:29       38:47
1416  Chris Larsen           F 50-59      56/92   12:30       38:48
1417  Brian Babcock          M 30-39    203/227   12:30       38:48
1418  Yun Ma                 M 30-39    204/227   12:30       38:49
1419  Jamie Callahan         F 30-39    291/415   12:31       38:51
1420  Annika Summers         F 20-29    244/322   12:31       38:53
1421  Kris Johnson           M 40-49    140/154   12:32       38:55
1422  Tristan Summers        F 20-29    245/322   12:32       38:55
1423  Carrie Workman         F 40-49    163/262   12:33       38:59
1424  Kari Knutson           F 40-49    164/262   12:34       39:01
1425  Anecia Grigsby         F 30-39    292/415   12:34       39:03
1426  Maria Corredor         F 30-39    293/415   12:35       39:03
1427  Alexandria Ferrell     F 20-29    246/322   12:36       39:07
1428  Beck Weinhold          F 30-39    294/415   12:36       39:08
1429  Jen Klock              F 40-49    165/262   12:36       39:08
1430  Suzanne Hansen         F 50-59      57/92   12:38       39:13
1431  Nina Wolsk             F 50-59      58/92   12:38       39:13
1432  Sean Hilbert           M 40-49    141/154   12:38       39:14
1433  Melinda Hilbert        F 30-39    295/415   12:38       39:14
1434  Alison Smythe          F 20-29    247/322   12:38       39:15
1435  Anna Funtanilla        F 30-39    296/415   12:39       39:18
1436  Kirsten Smith          F 40-49    166/262   12:40       39:19
1437  John Heyde             M 20-29    111/121   12:41       39:24
1438  Tracie Kim             F 30-39    297/415   12:42       39:25
1439  Janelle Natividad      F 20-29    248/322   12:42       39:26
1440  Kate Wicklund          F 01-15      40/59   12:42       39:26
1441  Ann Wicklund           F 40-49    167/262   12:42       39:27
1442  Rebecca Michi          F 30-39    298/415   12:43       39:30
1443  Carmen Hall            F 30-39    299/415   12:44       39:32
1444  Kaila Lightner         F 20-29    249/322   12:45       39:35
1445  Josh Post              M 01-15      52/59   12:45       39:35
1446  Brittnee Martinez      F 20-29    250/322   12:45       39:35
1447  Kerby Beckman          F 40-49    168/262   12:45       39:36
1448  Kristen Barton         F 20-29    251/322   12:45       39:36
1449  Annemarie Riese        F 50-59      59/92   12:46       39:39
1450  Jessica Lee            F 20-29    252/322   12:48       39:45
1451  Katy Afruma            F 30-39    300/415   12:48       39:46
1452  Kathryn Ellmaker       F 20-29    253/322   12:49       39:47
1453  Ernelyn Marx           F 30-39    301/415   12:49       39:48
1454  Luke Stockall          M 01-15      53/59   12:49       39:48
1455  Lisa Cheung            F 40-49    169/262   12:50       39:51
1456  Margaux Isaman         F 30-39    302/415   12:51       39:53
1457  Stephanie Tong         F 30-39    303/415   12:51       39:54
1458  Robert Heay            M 50-59      44/50   12:51       39:56
1459  Tamara Asakawa         F 30-39    304/415   12:52       39:57
1460  Mary Gries             F 30-39    305/415   12:52       39:57
1461  Lily Dashtestani       F 16-19      14/18   12:52       39:58
1462  Melissa Kiepke         F 30-39    306/415   12:53       39:59
1463  Cameron Isaman         M 30-39    205/227   12:53       40:00
1464  Lisa Chaki             F 40-49    170/262   12:54       40:02
1465  Megan Van Houten       F 30-39    307/415   12:54       40:04
1466  Trajan Puetz           M 16-19        8/9   12:55       40:08
1467  Ellen Lewis            F 50-59      60/92   12:56       40:11
1468  Karl Hardenberg        M 30-39    206/227   12:57       40:13
1469  Robin Tartow           F 40-49    171/262   12:57       40:14
1470  Jennifer Puetz         F 30-39    308/415   12:58       40:15
1471  Kelsey Cumming         F 20-29    254/322   12:58       40:16
1472  Sarah Shaw             F 20-29    255/322   12:58       40:17
1473  Terry Emmingham        M 40-49    142/154   12:59       40:19
1474  Robin Emmingham        F 40-49    172/262   12:59       40:20
1475  Caden Davis            M 01-15      54/59   13:01       40:25
1476  Hope Teague-Bowling    F 20-29    256/322   13:01       40:25
1477  Nan Cleveland          F 50-59      61/92   13:02       40:29
1478  Jill Leczo             F 30-39    309/415   13:02       40:30
1479  Ash Hawkey             F 20-29    257/322   13:02       40:30
1480  Amber Christensen      F 30-39    310/415   13:03       40:32
1481  Jennifer Ward          F 30-39    311/415   13:04       40:35
1482  Michelle Fancher       F 40-49    173/262   13:04       40:36
1483  Mary Lasky             F 30-39    312/415   13:05       40:38
1484  Melanie Jorgenson      F 30-39    313/415   13:06       40:40
1485  Denise Filiatrault     F 30-39    314/415   13:06       40:41
1486  Carie Schooley         F 40-49    174/262   13:07       40:44
1487  Charlotte Rogerson     F NOAGE      16/23   13:07       40:44
1488  Mila Kopp              F 01-15      41/59   13:07       40:44
1489  Ami Samuels            F 40-49    175/262   13:08       40:48
1490  Pat Lew                F 60-69       5/14   13:09       40:51
1491  Alex Edelman           M 30-39    207/227   13:09       40:51
1492  Kathy Amadio           F 30-39    315/415   13:12       40:59
1493  Tarak Johnson          M 01-15      55/59   13:13       41:03
1494  Stephanie Wright       F 40-49    176/262   13:15       41:08
1495  Aden Coy               M 01-15      56/59   13:15       41:09
1496  Chaja Levy             F 01-15      42/59   13:15       41:09
1497  Sonja Tompkins         F 40-49    177/262   13:16       41:11
1498  Devin Ramirez          F 01-15      43/59   13:16       41:11
1499  Rachael Levy           F 40-49    178/262   13:16       41:13
1500  Alessia Eng            F 30-39    316/415   13:17       41:14
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1501  Kimberly Youngman      F 20-29    258/322   13:17       41:16
1502  Kirsten Howell         F 20-29    259/322   13:18       41:17
1503  Kathy Coy              F 40-49    179/262   13:18       41:18
1504  Prarthana Panchal      F 30-39    317/415   13:18       41:19
1505  Courtney Coldiron      F 01-15      44/59   13:19       41:21
1506  Jamie Helton           F 20-29    260/322   13:19       41:21
1507  Jon Nones              M 30-39    208/227   13:20       41:24
1508  Stephanie Geels        F 30-39    318/415   13:21       41:26
1509  Ben Saffel             M 20-29    112/121   13:21       41:27
1510  Shannon McMullen       F NOAGE      17/23   13:22       41:30
1511  Dallas Saffel          F 30-39    319/415   13:22       41:30
1512  Jenny Nichols          F 40-49    180/262   13:22       41:32
1513  Michelle Hughes        F 20-29    261/322   13:24       41:37
1514  Emma Ladoski           F 16-19      15/18   13:24       41:38
1515  Stefanie Matsudaira    F 40-49    181/262   13:25       41:39
1516  Shelli Nemec           F 40-49    182/262   13:25       41:40
1517  Teri Tseng             F 40-49    183/262   13:26       41:43
1518  Vanessa Cahill         F 40-49    184/262   13:26       41:44
1519  Lorna Chong            F 40-49    185/262   13:27       41:47
1520  Laura Dolphin          F 20-29    262/322   13:28       41:48
1521  Christina Meyer        F 40-49    186/262   13:28       41:49
1522  Emily Allwarott        F 30-39    320/415   13:28       41:49
1523  Cassie Ladoski         F 40-49    187/262   13:29       41:54
1524  Carolyn Akinbami       F 40-49    188/262   13:30       41:55
1525  Alison Ivey            F 40-49    189/262   13:31       41:58
1526  Sawyer Cole            M 01-15      57/59   13:31       41:59
1527  Jennifer Satterstrom   F 30-39    321/415   13:33       42:04
1528  Mary Ruiz              F 40-49    190/262   13:33       42:05
1529  Holly Gorder           F 30-39    322/415   13:33       42:06
1530  Natalie Barribeau      F 40-49    191/262   13:36       42:15
1531  Aaron Frazier          M 20-29    113/121   13:37       42:17
1532  Danna Redmond          F 30-39    323/415   13:37       42:17
1533  Katie Heckel           F 30-39    324/415   13:37       42:17
1534  Kristina Vorus         F NOAGE      18/23   13:37       42:17
1535  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      21/23   13:37       42:17
1536  Kara Freeman           F 20-29    263/322   13:37       42:17
1537  Kristen Carter         F 40-49    192/262   13:37       42:18
1538  Liana Weitz            F 40-49    193/262   13:37       42:18
1539  Marybeth McCrummen     F 40-49    194/262   13:38       42:19
1540  Sydney Baril           F 01-15      45/59   13:39       42:24
1541  Ruth Baril             F 30-39    325/415   13:39       42:24
1542  George Barron          M 60-69      21/24   13:41       42:29
1543  Jim Martin             M 50-59      45/50   13:45       42:42
1544  Ginnie Martin          F 50-59      62/92   13:45       42:42
1545  Lydia Misdom           F 40-49    195/262   13:50       42:58
1546  Andrea Miller          F 20-29    264/322   13:51       43:00
1547  Kristy Marvel          F 20-29    265/322   13:51       43:01
1548  Kathleen McConnell     F 20-29    266/322   13:51       43:01
1549  Kinnary Jangla         F 20-29    267/322   13:53       43:06
1550  Beth Wigley            F 30-39    326/415   13:53       43:08
1551  Kristi Knieps          F 30-39    327/415   13:53       43:08
1552  Rachel Haynes          F 20-29    268/322   13:53       43:08
1553  Lindsey Dullum         F 20-29    269/322   13:54       43:09
1554  Hannah Hurey           F 30-39    328/415   13:54       43:09
1555  Karen Thorburn         F 40-49    196/262   13:54       43:11
1556  Susie Bouland          F 30-39    329/415   13:55       43:13
1557  Emma Liebbe            F 01-15      46/59   13:55       43:14
1558  Kaya Jaecks            F 01-15      47/59   13:56       43:15
1559  Eric Jaecks            M 40-49    143/154   13:56       43:17
1560  Ingrid St Claire       F 40-49    197/262   13:56       43:17
1561  Ann McGlone            F 40-49    198/262   14:00       43:29
1562  Kathy Wright           F 40-49    199/262   14:02       43:34
1563  Michelle Mackay        F 20-29    270/322   14:02       43:34
1564  Kristen Melanson       F 30-39    330/415   14:04       43:42
1565  Jeffrey Chun           M 20-29    114/121   14:04       43:43
1566  Jana Jasperson         F 30-39    331/415   14:05       43:43
1567  James Myers            M 40-49    144/154   14:05       43:45
1568  Monique Chacon         F 50-59      63/92   14:06       43:49
1569  William Weed           M 30-39    209/227   14:07       43:51
1570  Holly Broadbent-Horvat F 20-29    271/322   14:08       43:54
1571  Ami Soleau             F 30-39    332/415   14:09       43:57
1572  Heather Morales        F 30-39    333/415   14:09       43:57
1573  Brian Iutzi            M 30-39    210/227   14:10       43:58
1574  Dena Iutzi-Mitchell    F 20-29    272/322   14:10       43:59
1575  Steven Davis           M 40-49    145/154   14:10       44:00
1576  Olivia Anderson        F 01-15      48/59   14:12       44:04
1577  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      22/23   14:12       44:05
1578  Cristina Key           F 40-49    200/262   14:12       44:05
1579  Anders Jacobsen        M 70-UP        3/3   14:12       44:07
1580  Nicole Yeager          F 20-29    273/322   14:13       44:10
1581  Karl Reinsch           M 30-39    211/227   14:13       44:10
1582  Rayanna Lakey          F 20-29    274/322   14:14       44:11
1583  Catherine Shute        F 50-59      64/92   14:14       44:11
1584  Monika Fagerland       F 20-29    275/322   14:14       44:13
1585  Robin Vanderveer       F 30-39    334/415   14:14       44:13
1586  Brenda Falck           F 30-39    335/415   14:18       44:24
1587  Hillary Holman         F 20-29    276/322   14:18       44:24
1588  Glenn Flores           M 30-39    212/227   14:19       44:26
1589  Evelyn Daza            F 30-39    336/415   14:20       44:32
1590  Hilary Hall            F 20-29    277/322   14:24       44:42
1591  Coral Ledford          F 20-29    278/322   14:24       44:42
1592  Sarah Albert           F 40-49    201/262   14:25       44:45
1593  Sydney Tanner          F 40-49    202/262   14:25       44:48
1594  Dede Meyer             F 40-49    203/262   14:26       44:49
1595  Ryan Lemay             M 20-29    115/121   14:28       44:55
1596  Jessica Wakefield      F 20-29    279/322   14:29       44:58
1597  Kristin Russell        F 20-29    280/322   14:30       45:01
1598  Andrea Roy             F 20-29    281/322   14:30       45:02
1599  Tana Case              F 30-39    337/415   14:30       45:02
1600  Judith Edwards         F 40-49    204/262   14:30       45:03
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1601  Esther Edwards         F 20-29    282/322   14:31       45:04
1602  Madie Way              F 01-15      49/59   14:31       45:05
1603  Erica Nash             F 30-39    338/415   14:31       45:05
1604  Joshua Nash            M 30-39    213/227   14:31       45:05
1605  Hannah Nash            F 01-15      50/59   14:31       45:05
1606  Anne Way               F 40-49    205/262   14:31       45:06
1607  Liana Shanes           F 30-39    339/415   14:32       45:09
1608  Heidi Pase             F 40-49    206/262   14:33       45:11
1609  Jolene Johnson         F 40-49    207/262   14:33       45:11
1610  Chloe Saharic          F 01-15      51/59   14:34       45:16
1611  Margot Saharic         F 40-49    208/262   14:35       45:16
1612  Millicent Newhouse     F 40-49    209/262   14:37       45:24
1613  Victoria Rimoczi       F 30-39    340/415   14:38       45:26
1614  Carrie Rice            F 30-39    341/415   14:38       45:27
1615  Jesse Oliver           M 20-29    116/121   14:38       45:28
1616  Maureen Traxler        F 50-59      65/92   14:40       45:32
1617  Natalia Stanczyk       F 20-29    283/322   14:40       45:33
1618  Alex Troyer            F 16-19      16/18   14:41       45:36
1619  Lisa Billings          F 40-49    210/262   14:45       45:48
1620  Tiffany Beddue         F NOAGE      19/23   14:49       46:02
1621  Pilar Simon            F 40-49    211/262   14:52       46:09
1622  Pratiti Vora           F 50-59      66/92   14:52       46:10
1623  Rachel Fleischman      F 30-39    342/415   14:52       46:11
1624  Unknown Unknown        F NOAGE      20/23   14:53       46:15
1625  Eric Hesselgesser      M 50-59      46/50   14:54       46:15
1626  Norma Kraft            F 50-59      67/92   14:55       46:18
1627  Liza Bautista          F 30-39    343/415   14:58       46:29
1628  Rochelle Morris        F 20-29    284/322   14:59       46:31
1629  Ember Fry              F 30-39    344/415   14:59       46:33
1630  Katrina Barmuta        F 50-59      68/92   15:00       46:34
1631  Susan Mahoney          F 50-59      69/92   15:00       46:35
1632  Jane Robinson          F 40-49    212/262   15:00       46:35
1633  Leslie Curran          F 40-49    213/262   15:00       46:37
1634  Linda Van Derlinden    F 70-UP        1/1   15:06       46:54
1635  Sarah Cooper           F 16-19      17/18   15:09       47:04
1636  Christine Cooper       F 50-59      70/92   15:10       47:05
1637  Alessandra Iuppa       F 20-29    285/322   15:11       47:10
1638  Jenna Iuppa            F 20-29    286/322   15:11       47:10
1639  Megan Sherwood         F 20-29    287/322   15:12       47:13
1640  Angela Meekhof         F 20-29    288/322   15:13       47:15
1641  Marteena Caple         F 30-39    345/415   15:14       47:18
1642  Leah Mattos            F 30-39    346/415   15:14       47:18
1643  Julie Bergen           F 30-39    347/415   15:15       47:20
1644  Alyssa Ward            F 30-39    348/415   15:15       47:23
1645  Sunny Giron            F 30-39    349/415   15:15       47:23
1646  Vanessa Stone          F 20-29    289/322   15:17       47:29
1647  Christine Ren          F 20-29    290/322   15:18       47:30
1648  Lisa Newell            F 30-39    350/415   15:18       47:30
1649  Robyn Dalberg          F 40-49    214/262   15:19       47:35
1650  Anne Morris            F 30-39    351/415   15:19       47:35
1651  Eric Schwimmer         M 30-39    214/227   15:19       47:35
1652  Savannah Westlund      F 01-15      52/59   15:19       47:36
1653  Ellen Gantner          F 40-49    215/262   15:20       47:38
1654  Christy Lucke          F 30-39    352/415   15:22       47:43
1655  Tina Houston           F 50-59      71/92   15:22       47:45
1656  Mary Vogelzang         F 40-49    216/262   15:24       47:48
1657  Kelin Westlund         F 40-49    217/262   15:24       47:49
1658  Yvonne Armour          F 30-39    353/415   15:26       47:56
1659  Christine De Langen    F 30-39    354/415   15:26       47:57
1660  Holly Birge            F 30-39    355/415   15:29       48:05
1661  Tracy Carrithers       F 20-29    291/322   15:30       48:09
1662  Audrey Doran           F 01-15      53/59   15:31       48:11
1663  Danielle Thomas        F 20-29    292/322   15:31       48:12
1664  Julie Dodobara         F 40-49    218/262   15:32       48:13
1665  Robin Talt             F 20-29    293/322   15:36       48:27
1666  Stacey Siep            F 40-49    219/262   15:42       48:46
1667  Angelina Jimeno        F 40-49    220/262   15:49       49:08
1668  Amanda Derosa          F 20-29    294/322   15:50       49:12
1669  Christopher Derosa     M 20-29    117/121   15:51       49:13
1670  Slaed Spiller          M 40-49    146/154   15:51       49:14
1671  Kate Spiller           F 30-39    356/415   15:51       49:14
1672  Britt Piehler          M 30-39    215/227   15:51       49:15
1673  Beck Weinhold          F 30-39    357/415   15:52       49:15
1674  Annika Mihata          F 01-15      54/59   15:52       49:15
1675  Karen Mihata           F 40-49    221/262   15:52       49:17
1676  Anne-Marie Henry       F 40-49    222/262   15:53       49:19
1677  Jody L. Loranger       F 20-29    295/322   15:55       49:26
1678  David Sandager         M 50-59      47/50   15:58       49:35
1679  Karin Sandager         F 01-15      55/59   15:59       49:39
1680  Perpetua Delute        F 50-59      72/92   15:59       49:40
1681  Sherry Horvath         F 30-39    358/415   16:00       49:40
1682  Ally Saharic           F 01-15      56/59   16:01       49:44
1683  Troy Saharic           M 30-39    216/227   16:01       49:45
1684  Amanda Siep            F 20-29    296/322   16:01       49:45
1685  Tami Boze              F 50-59      73/92   16:04       49:55
1686  Kelsey Boze            F 01-15      57/59   16:05       49:56
1687  Tim Boze               M 50-59      48/50   16:06       50:00
1688  Elizabeth Myers        F 20-29    297/322   16:08       50:05
1689  Ali Drennan            F 30-39    359/415   16:08       50:06
1690  Angela Healow          F 30-39    360/415   16:08       50:06
1691  Mona Patrick           F 60-69       6/14   16:08       50:06
1692  Elizabeth Johnson      F 30-39    361/415   16:08       50:07
1693  Jennifer Thompson      F 60-69       7/14   16:08       50:07
1694  Jennifer Franz         F 40-49    223/262   16:08       50:08
1695  Trish Troyer           F 50-59      74/92   16:11       50:17
1696  Corrine Huisman        F 30-39    362/415   16:12       50:18
1697  Michelle Gamboa        F 30-39    363/415   16:12       50:20
1698  Vicki Day              F 60-69       8/14   16:13       50:21
1699  Emily Bryan            F 30-39    364/415   16:13       50:22
1700  Sam Song               M 30-39    217/227   16:14       50:25
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1701  Kevin Mihata           M 60-69      22/24   16:16       50:30
1702  Amie Cogan             F 30-39    365/415   16:17       50:36
1703  Lavon Newby            F 40-49    224/262   16:19       50:41
1704  Anne Oneha             F 50-59      75/92   16:21       50:48
1705  Mary Blanchat          F 60-69       9/14   16:21       50:48
1706  Kerri Applesate        F 30-39    366/415   16:25       50:59
1707  Lindsey Boggio         F 20-29    298/322   16:26       51:02
1708  Denise Bailey          F 50-59      76/92   16:26       51:03
1709  Jon Bailey             M 40-49    147/154   16:27       51:05
1710  Maria Dulce Frial      F 40-49    225/262   16:27       51:06
1711  Chelsea Burns          F 30-39    367/415   16:29       51:10
1712  Christy Lagrandeur     F 40-49    226/262   16:29       51:10
1713  Emmeline Aquino        F 30-39    368/415   16:29       51:11
1714  Amy Montanye-Johnson   F 30-39    369/415   16:29       51:11
1715  Lola Gunter            F 40-49    227/262   16:30       51:14
1716  Kristina Michael       F 40-49    228/262   16:30       51:14
1717  Eve Rutherford         F 30-39    370/415   16:31       51:19
1718  Ann Scranton           F 30-39    371/415   16:35       51:32
1719  Daphne MacPherson      F 60-69      10/14   16:39       51:44
1720  Jennifer Goett         F 30-39    372/415   16:40       51:45
1721  Susan Gilliams         F 50-59      77/92   16:40       51:46
1722  Rachel Dell            F 01-15      58/59   16:40       51:46
1723  Wendy Dell             F 40-49    229/262   16:41       51:49
1724  Ellen Balch            F 40-49    230/262   16:44       51:58
1725  Emily Helander         F 16-19      18/18   16:44       51:58
1726  Cindy Petersen         F 50-59      78/92   16:46       52:05
1727  Samantha Petersen      F 20-29    299/322   16:46       52:06
1728  Teresa Tennant         F 40-49    231/262   16:46       52:06
1729  Sumitra Kendall        F 30-39    373/415   16:49       52:13
1730  Sheila Ocoma           F 30-39    374/415   16:50       52:16
1731  Rhona Melton           F 30-39    375/415   16:50       52:17
1732  Matt Vanselow          M 30-39    218/227   16:51       52:21
1733  Stacy Dean             F 30-39    376/415   16:51       52:21
1734  Lissette Hanke         F 20-29    300/322   16:53       52:26
1735  Joyce Hwang            F 30-39    377/415   16:53       52:26
1736  Joanne Clowes          F 30-39    378/415   16:53       52:27
1737  Bay Anagol             M 50-59      49/50   16:53       52:27
1738  Nikki Bost             F 40-49    232/262   16:57       52:39
1739  Warren Yee             M 40-49    148/154   16:58       52:43
1740  Dayna Payne            F 40-49    233/262   17:00       52:47
1741  Jeff Heyman            M 40-49    149/154   17:00       52:47
1742  John Trautman          M 50-59      50/50   17:02       52:53
1743  Annette Fanslow        F 50-59      79/92   17:03       52:56
1744  Rachel Schwarz         F 40-49    234/262   17:06       53:05
1745  David Naughton         M 30-39    219/227   17:07       53:10
1746  Sara Hartman           F 30-39    379/415   17:07       53:11
1747  Alice Naughton         F 40-49    235/262   17:07       53:11
1748  Crystal Davis          F 20-29    301/322   17:12       53:24
1749  Kelly Crawford         F 20-29    302/322   17:12       53:25
1750  Melanie Sprout         F 40-49    236/262   17:12       53:25
1751  Theresa Gossman        F 40-49    237/262   17:14       53:30
1752  Schelley Olhava        F 30-39    380/415   17:14       53:31
1753  Daniel Myers           M 40-49    150/154   17:14       53:31
1754  Aji Kah Jobe           F 30-39    381/415   17:14       53:31
1755  Eric Gage              M 40-49    151/154   17:15       53:33
1756  Patricia Wendlandt     F 60-69      11/14   17:16       53:37
1757  Darcy Long             F 30-39    382/415   17:17       53:40
1758  Catherine McDaniels    F 50-59      80/92   17:17       53:41
1759  Tonja Davis            F 30-39    383/415   17:17       53:42
1760  Tiffany Downes         F 30-39    384/415   17:18       53:43
1761  Phill Barton           M 30-39    220/227   17:21       53:53
1762  Kathi Eide             F 50-59      81/92   17:23       53:58
1763  Amber Bach             F 40-49    238/262   17:23       53:58
1764  Annette Greene         F 40-49    239/262   17:23       53:58
1765  Bonnie Lepo            F 50-59      82/92   17:23       54:00
1766  Rachael Worthington    F 20-29    303/322   17:23       54:00
1767  Amanda Brings          F 20-29    304/322   17:24       54:01
1768  Adam Kipust            M 01-15      58/59   17:26       54:09
1769  Alicia Kugler          F 40-49    240/262   17:26       54:10
1770  April Kelly            F 40-49    241/262   17:27       54:12
1771  Katelyn Kelly          F 01-15      59/59   17:27       54:13
1772  Dinah Driver           F 40-49    242/262   17:29       54:19
1773  Mindy Fischer          F 30-39    385/415   17:31       54:25
1774  Heather Kukahiko       F 30-39    386/415   17:33       54:30
1775  Sharon Galbraith       F 60-69      12/14   17:34       54:33
1776  Wendy Deters           F 30-39    387/415   17:35       54:38
1777  Annette Case           F 30-39    388/415   17:38       54:47
1778  Miriam Roskin          F 40-49    243/262   17:39       54:48
1779  Emily Mullen           F 30-39    389/415   17:39       54:48
1780  Selena McAdoo          F 30-39    390/415   17:39       54:48
1781  Mark Eddy              M 30-39    221/227   17:39       54:49
1782  Mysti Cocia-Eddy       F 40-49    244/262   17:39       54:50
1783  Jennifer Evango        F 30-39    391/415   17:40       54:53
1784  Megan Neelands         F 20-29    305/322   17:40       54:53
1785  Elizabeth Stephan      F 30-39    392/415   17:42       54:58
1786  Julee Pratt            F 40-49    245/262   17:43       55:00
1787  Stacy Guyant           F 30-39    393/415   17:43       55:01
1788  Linda Seth             F 30-39    394/415   17:44       55:04
1789  Heather Cooper         F 30-39    395/415   17:44       55:05
1790  Terry Brooke           F 50-59      83/92   17:45       55:06
1791  Amy Wilson             F 30-39    396/415   17:45       55:07
1792  Chad McEvoy            M 30-39    222/227   17:54       55:36
1793  Sarah Fanslow          F 20-29    306/322   17:59       55:51
1794  Patricia Rapozo        F 30-39    397/415   18:01       55:56
1795  Lisa Ellefson          F 30-39    398/415   18:01       55:56
1796  Stephanie Tanner       F 40-49    246/262   18:06       56:14
1797  Teresa Boyes           F 20-29    307/322   18:08       56:18
1798  Kristina Sontag        F 30-39    399/415   18:08       56:20
1799  Maria De La Calle      F 30-39    400/415   18:12       56:33
1800  Tammy Lynn             F 30-39    401/415   18:14       56:37
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1801  Darla Scarboro         F NOAGE      21/23   18:14       56:38
1802  Andi Peinovich         F 40-49    247/262   18:15       56:40
1803  Robinette Struckel     F 30-39    402/415   18:16       56:44
1804  Genevieve Geddis       F 20-29    308/322   18:16       56:44
1805  Amelia Albert          F 20-29    309/322   18:16       56:45
1806  Belinda Moening        F 30-39    403/415   18:16       56:45
1807  Jerilyn Hardison       F 50-59      84/92   18:25       57:12
1808  Brenda Hardison        F 20-29    310/322   18:26       57:14
1809  Theresa Powers         F 50-59      85/92   18:26       57:14
1810  Sarah Watkins          F 20-29    311/322   18:32       57:35
1811  Lee Rosco              F 50-59      86/92   18:34       57:39
1812  Lucas Elbert           M 01-15      59/59   18:34       57:40
1813  Mary Ann Elbert        F 40-49    248/262   18:36       57:46
1814  Shelia Postle          F 30-39    404/415   18:37       57:48
1815  David Postle           M 30-39    223/227   18:37       57:50
1816  Sarah White-Cusack     F 30-39    405/415   18:39       57:54
1817  Mellina White-Cusack   F 20-29    312/322   18:39       57:55
1818  Allison Helander       F 20-29    313/322   18:41       58:02
1819  Cory Watkins           M 20-29    118/121   18:44       58:12
1820  Deborah Marney         F 20-29    314/322   18:45       58:13
1821  Julie Wyszynski        F 30-39    406/415   18:46       58:18
1822  Kitty Callaghan        F 50-59      87/92   18:48       58:24
1823  Daina Hanson           F 40-49    249/262   18:49       58:25
1824  Brent Curran           M 40-49    152/154   18:50       58:31
1825  Ernestine Greenwood    F 30-39    407/415   18:52       58:35
1826  Amy Tate               F 40-49    250/262   18:52       58:35
1827  Nancy Vive             F 40-49    251/262   18:53       58:38
1828  James Vive             M 30-39    224/227   18:53       58:40
1829  Alan Klein             M 60-69      23/24   18:59       58:57
1830  Mason Eddy             M 16-19        9/9   18:59       58:57
1831  Joy Ralph              F 40-49    252/262   19:05       59:15
1832  Shelly Clift           F 40-49    253/262   19:05       59:15
1833  Bu Huang               F 40-49    254/262   19:06       59:21
1834  Jessica Brown          F 20-29    315/322   19:12       59:39
1835  Amy Dalebroux          F 20-29    316/322   19:12       59:39
1836  Antoinette Malveaux    F 50-59      88/92   19:24     1:00:15
1837  Shauna Collins         F 30-39    408/415   19:27     1:00:25
1838  Mary Boles-Hall        F 60-69      13/14   19:30     1:00:35
1839  Jan Kendle             F 50-59      89/92   19:31     1:00:36
1840  Leanne Howard          F 20-29    317/322   19:38     1:01:00
1841  Tiffany Burke          F 30-39    409/415   19:38     1:01:00
1842  Ginger Bennett         F 40-49    255/262   19:40     1:01:05
1843  Isabel Bennett         F 60-69      14/14   19:40     1:01:06
1844  Laetitia Summers       F 20-29    318/322   19:54     1:01:48
1845  Wendy Eminhizer        F 40-49    256/262   19:54     1:01:48
1846  Anna Koelle            F 30-39    410/415   19:57     1:01:58
1847  David Smolin           M 20-29    119/121   19:59     1:02:05
1848  Lindsey Ganahl         F 20-29    319/322   20:00     1:02:06
1849  Andrea Smolin          F 20-29    320/322   20:00     1:02:06
1850  Johnna Lehr            F 40-49    257/262   20:02     1:02:13
1851  Christopher Ferry      M 20-29    120/121   20:06     1:02:26
1852  Chellsea McCubbin      F 20-29    321/322   20:14     1:02:50
1853  Faye Kaufoush          F 30-39    411/415   20:14     1:02:51
1854  Kenneth Kenfoush       M NOAGE      23/23   20:14     1:02:52
1855  Terry Summe            M 40-49    153/154   20:21     1:03:13
1856  Alice Gentry           F NOAGE      22/23   20:23     1:03:19
1857  Kelly Tippin           F 40-49    258/262   20:23     1:03:19
1858  Ginger Bourboulis      F 40-49    259/262   20:24     1:03:21
1859  Amy Summe              F 30-39    412/415   20:24     1:03:21
1860  Sean McClinton         M 30-39    225/227   20:26     1:03:29
1861  Joseph Missey          M 60-69      24/24   21:05     1:05:29
1862  Lisa May               F 40-49    260/262   21:36     1:07:07
1863  Ty Boulanger           M 40-49    154/154   21:37     1:07:08
1864  Trish Pfingsten        F 50-59      90/92   21:43     1:07:27
1865  Amanda Johnson         F 20-29    322/322   22:07     1:08:42
1866  Juanita Armenta        F 30-39    413/415   22:07     1:08:43
1867  Marjorie Goedecke      F 50-59      91/92   22:08     1:08:44
1868  Suzanna Shepherd       F 30-39    414/415   22:26     1:09:40
1869  Michelle Black         F 40-49    261/262   22:58     1:11:19
1870  Susan Smoots           F 40-49    262/262   23:01     1:11:28
1871  Jason Rungsigul        M 20-29    121/121                    
1872  Annie Rungsigul        F 30-39    415/415                    
1873  Gary Veklser           M 30-39    226/227                    
1874  Patrick Hansen-Lund    M 30-39    227/227                    
1875  Peggy Sue Kittrick     F 50-59      92/92                    
1876  Betty Chung            F NOAGE      23/23                    
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